m Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 033000024
Cylinder capacity: 659 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.
When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PART CAR DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PART CAR STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DFR N NO
MOD MODEL HYM698RV Hypermotard 698 Mono RVE
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN CLR RCPT RVE Livery
XCR FR/W COL GBR glossy black FRAME WITH black/
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

RVE Livery (D39001024) HYMG698RYV 24 EUR RCPT GBR STD DMH
(D39001424) HYM698RV 24 GSO RCPT GBR STD DMH
(D39002024) HYM69SRYV 24 EUR RCPT GBR D35 DMH

124 Page 4/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GTOUD ™ = /L ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt ettt s a et s bt e b et e b et e bt et e bt st ea e st e st st e ae s e eat e b e at e b et e b et e b et e b et e bt ateheneea e e e ae e e e Rt e A e Rt b e Rt e b et e b et e b e e e R e e R e e e Rt Ao Rt e A e Rt A e Rt e b et e b et b et bt e bt Rt et e bt s e sttt et et b et b et b e e ne 8
DIAWING Q1A = FOHT 7 A & = ceeeeeeireeeereesereieeseisiseiessesetsesessesessess s ess e sss s s s s s et e s st ae st st et st et ae s e e s e es s e eae s e Ea s a2 s e e e s e et s e st R s e A st e s e A e A e e s b e e A e e £ e s e e s e A e e st A e s e A e e e s e b e s e s e st e s s e e s b e eae b e s s b esse s et sesessesesrnansas 8
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)....cccttirtriteirirteietintetetetntstetesetstste et ststebeses et esesesestetesesetssebesestasesesesentstesesestatesesestatsesesentetesesestatetesestntsesesenttesesenentesesesensssases 10
Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE).....cccctorriiirinieicttrnteretstnteseetststeeseseste sttt sesestssssesesesessssesestasssesestatsssseststssesesestasssesestatssesesestssesesestatssesesestssssesesessssesenesessenes 12
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 2 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et bttt h e st es et e st et b et b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et ea e b ea b ea e b et e b et e b et e b et e s et es e b e st b e st b e st b e Rt e b et e b et e bt e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et b et b et b et e st e et et b et beneene 14
Drawing 12A = BLTHEE LS A 7 Zn eerererertrestetnteutrteststeutetetesetesentssentesensesensesessestasestesestesentesentesentesentesenseseaseseaseseesentesentesentesentesentesen s et enteseateseasestesen et en et en s et entesen s esea s e s eases e s e s et es et e st bentebentebentesentenen 14
DIAWING 12B = 730 7 1) 77 3/ D ittt ettt ettt ettt st st st et e st et et et e st e st e st e st estese e st e b e eb e sees et en s et ententententeatentesees e e st beeheesen s et et ententeatenteaten e e At eh e e Rt oAt eh e b e A et et et et en e et et enteatene e bt ebeebeebesbentn 16
DIawing 12C = T L 7 B 1) 7 L G i ettt et ettt ettt s ettt e st b e st b e st e b ea e e b ea s e s ea s e s et e st s e st s e At b e At b en e b e At e b et e At h e e Rt b e Rt e At b e At b e At b et b et e b et he b e st e st b e st be e be e e be e seneene 18
Drawing 12D = T L 77 B 1) 70 L B ettt ettt ettt et e bt e a e s bt b e b e st e e ea s et eateatea e e st e st e st e Rt e st e b e b e ek et eabentententeatententea e e At eh e eheeheeh e b e b e et et e tenteatenteatenteateateheeheebeebe et e tebentans 20
DIaWING 12E - 42 71 3 777 1) = L 77 3 A T A ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt ettt ettt st et b e bt s b et et e e et et et et e Rt et e ae e h e b e e Rt e b e b e bt e E et e E et e Rt e R e et eat e Rt e R e e heeh e bt b e e b e b e b et et ea b et eat e st et e at e st e st e bt saentenbentens 22
DITAWINEZ 13A = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt et e a et e bt e he e bt e a e st e st e s et et et ententeu e e st eutestes e e st eseebeasess et ensensententententestenteseeseeb e b e es e s easemtemtententententententea e eae e st es e eh e be b et et et et en b e st ent e st eateaeeaeeseebes 24
DIAWING 13B = 77 = JL 7 A D ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e s bt e bt b e s bt b e b e b et et et e et e a e e a e e Rt e h e e b e e Rt e bt e s e b e b et e a s e s et eaE et e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt e a e e Rt bt e b e e st b e b e e e et et et e Rt e a e e Rt e atea e e st e aeeaeebeebe et e b et eteneen 26
Drawing 13C - TURIN INDICATOR .....ooioieeieieietieieirteestetestetetetetetetestetestesessesestesassesassesesessssessesensesansesensesensesessesensesensessnsessssensesessesensesensesensesensesssesensestasestesensesensesensesensesensesessesensesessessssenens 28
Drawing 14A - INSTRUMEINT PANEL......cooiioiiritrierestse ettt ettt sttt s et st ettt ste st ste st st et ste st sbestes et ese st ese st es e et e st et eatesentebe st et eat et e st e s eatese st e b entes et e s et e st eb e st e s entebe st ebentebe st esentebe e ese b esenteneseneeee 30
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....ctititiiieteieirtrtetei sttt ettt ettt bttt et bbbt e e b sttt be b et e b e b et a s st ebese et ebesea et et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebe s et e b et esea s et et esea et b ebea et et ebesea e et ebesea et et eben e et et e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseaebebenens 32
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE.......c ettt sttt et ettt ettt et et e e st s a e e bt e bt s bt st e s e b et et e et eateateateateatea e e st es e ea e st b e sbea s et et eateateatemtemteaeeaeeates e e bt s b e b e b e b et ea b e b entent et eneententenesaeeseesenee 32
GIOUD T3/ 0 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt e h et e st e st e st e st b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea e b ea e s es e s eat e b et e s et s et es et es et esE b e st b e Rt b e at b et e b et e b e ateh e e e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et bt b et b et e bt e s et e et e st b et b et b e e b e e ne 34
DIawing 02A - 7 F T 3 2 T3 I T = Il rirsersseseststststststststssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasasssssssasasssssssssasesasssasasasessssssesassssasssesesasssnsasesessasnssesesssesesesesesssesesesesesssasesasasssasasesesesesesesasesasasesesasasnns 34
DITAWING D3A = 25 77 78 % 7 & oottt tett ettt sttt ettt et et et ettt e h e s st e bt s u e s e e st e s et et et enteat e st e st e st e st es e e st eseeb e s e ss et eatestenteatententeates e e st oAt e bt b e e s e s e s et ententeatententeaten e e At eh e e bt eh e ek e be b et et et et ententent e st eateneeaeereebes 36
DIAWING 03B = 7 5 0 ettt et b e bt e bbbt et e e et e st e e e a e e h e e a e bt s h e e b e b e A et e b e s et e at et e Rt e Rt eat e Rt eh e e Rt bt eh e et e b e s et eat et et e At e aE e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt SRt eh e b e e b e et et et et et et et et e at et e h e e bt e b e e beeberen 38
DITAWING D4A = 7 T 0 - 70 78 ettt ettt ettt e bttt s bt st e st et et et et e st e atea e e st e st e st s st e b e be et et ea b et eatenteatent e At ea e e Rt e st eh e e b e oA e e A e b et et eateateatenteatentes e ehteh e oAt eh e b e b e ee et et et e st en b et entententeneebeebeebeetentan 40
DIAWING 4B - 30 T A L — 8 = 77 /8 ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et e bt s a e bt be st et et et et et et e Rt e Rt e Rt e aeeh e e bt b e e h e b et et et et et e Rt e Rt et eae e Rt e st e bt eh et e b et et et et et ent et e ateaeeae e st e ae e b e seeaentebentens 42
DIAWING 05A = T1 0 7 7 A 3 7 T % R ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt a et a e bt e bt s 4t st e b et et et et eateatent e st e st e st ese e s e e s e b e ss e s easeatemtenteatententententeaeeseeb e e st eheasea s et entensenteateatent e At ea e e Rt e heeh e beebe et e bebe b ententententan 44
DIAWING DOA - 3 1) 3 7 = = B A B 3 ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st b e bt e s et e b e s et et eateae e st e st e ae e a e e bt e bt e a e b e b e b e e et et et e Rt e Rt e Rt ea e e R e e Rt e a e SRt b e bt e e et et et e Rt et et e aeeaEeae e a e eh e bt e b e et et e be et et et eteneen 46
Drawing 00B - WATER PUMP........cooiiiiieeeetettetste ettt et te st te st et et et e s e st esessesassesestesessassesansesassesansesensesansesensesssensesessesensesensesensesensesensesensesensessnsesessensesensesensesensesensesensesensesessenessensesantes 48
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 73 AT Lueeererereerereesesesessssessssssssssssssssssssssssstassstssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssnssssnssssnsssssssssssssessssessssessssessssessssesssssssssessssesessssessssessssessssessssessssessssesssesssesassesassssessssesnssessssessssesssess 50
DITAWING D8A = 75 A L 7R 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e at e bt e a e st e st e s et et et et eaten e e st eueesees e e st es e eb e b e et e e emse st emtentententestenteseehees e b e es e s e s em s et enteatententeatentea e e Rt e st e st eh e b e b et et et et ententententeateneeaeeseebes 52

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /160

19/02/2024 035000024




(bucari)

Drawing 09A - HALF-CRAINKCASES PATR......coottetieteieieieestetestetet ettt e i tste et e tetetetestesestesestesentesenseseasestsestsantesestesentesentesensesensesensesensestnsentesentesentesentesentesensesensesensesesentesestesentesensesensesensesen 54
Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR.........ocoooirieieteieteieteietestetestetet ettt etestesessesessesteseseesestesassssassesassesassesessesssassesessesessesessesessesessesessesessesessessnsessesessesessesessesensesesesensessnsesensessesessesansesenseses 58
Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION......cotieiieiieerteeteteteestetete ettt et etestesestesestesese e ses e sestssentesentesentesensesensesensesessesessestsestesentesentesentesensesensesesestssenesseneesensesensesensens 60
DITAWINE TTA = oottt ettt st e st et e st et et et et e st e st e st e st eseeseesess et e setensensestentensenseneeseeseesees e s e se st ensensansensensenseneenteseeseeseas e sees e et ensensensansansentenseneeneeseeseesees e s e s e s ensensansentententeneesseneeseeseeseesensens 62
DIAWING T1B = /N 0 N ettt ettt et ettt e a e s a e e bt e bt s a e e b e b e b et ea s e s et eateateat e st ea e eaeea e eh e b e e s e es e b ea s et emteasemtemtenteaeeateates e es e eh e s e bt ee et e b e b et eateat e Rt eatea e e Rt e Rt e bt e Rt e bt e b e b e b et et e b et et et et et ens 66
GTOUD & A 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt et e at bt b e e bt e bt b e b et et et et e et e at e et e ateaE e Rt e a e e a e bt e b e e bbb et et et et e e e R e e e e Rt e R e oA e e R e e h e bt b s et e b e b et e Rt et e Rt e Rt R e Rt e h e e bt e bt e bt bbb et et et et e a e et et e st e st e bt s bt ebe b ne 76
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 76
DITAWINEG B - J [ 7 4 A7 iierieiesteseetetee ettt sttt e st e st et et et et et et e st e st e st s s e e s esbess et ensansentensensantententeseeseeseeseesees e s et et ensansansentenseneeseesteseeseeseeseesees e s e s s e s et enbententententeRe e Rt e R e ene e R e et e beehe et e benbententenes 78
Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TV..ui ettt ettt ettt st et e s et et et e et e s et e s e se st sestesantesantesentesantesensesenseseaseseasen et entesentese st esentese st ese s e s et e st be st eseneese st bentesantesentenensens 80
GIOUD 7 L Attt bbb bbb bbb bR bR bR bR b oAb R R R R R bbb oAb R e R bbb bbb bbb e 82
DIAWING 15A = 1 A R A 8 L R ettt ettt ettt b e s bttt e et et e e et e st e ateae e at e st e st e et e b e s e es et ea b e s et eateat e st e st e st e st e st eb e b e e s et e s e s emtenteateatenteat e st e st eb e e bt e st b e b et et e b et et eateateateh e e st enesaeebeebennen 82
DIaWING 1O0A = 7 T2 N A T T/ W B — 5 L = 3/ ttreteeteeieet e et et e et et ettt s et e b e st e s e s e e s e st esassesassesassese s e s e s e st s e st et e s e e s essesas s e s assese st e s eeses e s e s e s aneesaseeses s et essesa st e s e s esessese et ase s aseeseneebantesentese s enenee 84
DIAWING 17A = A T 7 1) 3 7 T 0 D ettt ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt e st s bt b e s e et et et et e st e a e e aeea e e st e ae s et b e b e s et et ea s et eateateaeeateu e eaeeb e e b e bt ee et ea b e s et eateatemteatenteaeeae e bt e bt eb e et e b e et et ense b et ententene 86
DIAWING 17B = 7 03 N 77 b — ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et s et st s e st e st e st b e st e b et e b et e b et e s et e st b e st b e st b e At s ea e e b et b et e b et e st s e Rt e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b et b et h et bt bRttt et b et b et bt b et e be st ene e ene 88
DIAWINE 18A = 1) 7 A A 3/ 77 = L esreeeerersesssissessssssesssssssisse s sssassessssssssssesssssssassesssasessesasasassssesasssastesasssasessesesssass et e s s sas e st e s b e es e et et b s e st e b b s s ee b e b b as e s e et s b s b e et e b b s s e s e et e s b ss e st et e s b s ee b e b b naneebe s b aneetes s snas 90
DIAWING 19A = 7 0 3 N 7 L — 0 7R L 7 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt et e s et e s e s e s e s e s et e st e b e st e s e st e s anteseasesaaseseases et es et e s et e st et e st e s e st e s ensesea s s ea s e s e s e R e s e Rt s e Rt es e Rt e b en s et ente s e st et ensesersesesenesenes 92
DIAWING 19B = 7 T 3 N 77 L — 35 3 A T A ettt ettt ettt st h bt bbb st et et et et e a e e at e a e e a e e bt e bt e bt b e b e s et e s e b e Rt oAt oAt e aEeh e e R e e Rt e h e e bt b e eh et oAb et eatea b et et eatea e eaeeh e e bt e bt eh et e b e b et et e s et ententene 94
Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS......oo ittt tetetete e testeseseesassesestesassesassesassestesesessassesassesessesessesensesessessssessssessesensesessesessesessesesseseseseseseesessesensesessesessesessesassesssseseeseseesessesanens 96
DIaWING 19D = 1] 777 L = F5 3 Z 7 A ecteeeteierieienteieteieste st ettt et e et et et et et e e s et e st e s et e st s e st s e s et e st s e st e s en e e s e st e s et e s ea s e s eaten et en e s en e s en e s entese st e s en b e s et e s et e st s es e s en e b entebe At e s et e s et e Re b e st et en et eneebe e benteseneene 98
DIAWINEG 20A - 727 73 = 7 L — N TR L & ettt ettt st e vttt e sttt et et et et et e st e st e st e bt e s e e s e e s e b e et et e s s ens e Rt en s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt oA e ke b e A et ense st e st enten s e Rt eR e e Rt e Rt eAees e st e A e s e b et et e st en b e st ente st e st eseeneeaeeaeesesenee 100
DIAWING 21A = 71037 R 17X ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et a et a et et e s et e st e st s e s et e st e st s e a e s e Rt e e et e s et e s et e R et e Rt e Rt s e Rt R e Rt R e e R e R R e e R e e Rt e Rt Rt s Rt e Rt s e a bRt R et R e s et s et st s eneanen 102
Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL.......cooiieiiieieieieieteetetttettsteesteteteseetetesessesessesassesassesassesessessssessesessesessesessesassessssesensestssessasessesessesessesessesessessnsessssessssesessessesessesessesessesensesensesensesessesessessssenes 104
DIAWING 22A = 1) 77 3 T 0 7 7 ) /N ettt ettt ettt et h bt a e s ae bbbttt et et et et a e a oAt e a e bt e bt e At bt b et e b ea b et e e e ateateat e Rt e At e a e oAt eh e bt eh e e h e b e b e b et et et et e a b et entea e at e st eaeebeebesaenaebenee 106
DITAWINE 23A = 7 T 3 B 0 0 N 7 N ettt sttt sttt et ettt et et e st s st st e s e s s e st e s et et e st e st ese e st en s e st eseeseeseaseeseesens et ensensensententent e st e st es e e R e eh e s e sees e s b enbe st e Rt enten e e Rt e st ententeAeeR e e R e eh e ke beesentensenaentententens 108
DIAWING 24A = ©7 o — = = 7 oeeecereseeetste e et st ss sttt st e e et et s e st et e s et as e st et e s e s et e s e s e s e st s e s e s e A et e s e R e Rttt e R e R e At e A e R e At A e e AR e A e At e S e R e A eAE et A e A e At At A e R e R eA et e A e R e At Ae R e R ea s A e A e A eA et et esen et et esesen st eseseneeteseseneates 110
DIAWING 24B = 7 — 1) 3/ 773 AT /s eeeeereeeeieseteseststetestssete s s te s s s st e s et st s et ess st s et esassas s esessss st et esaasasesesassae s et asessa s et et sasa s et esesess s eb et asba s e s et essas et et eseae s ebesessa s s et ess At ehebeseas st eses st et et eseas et et eanat et esesennaes 112
DITAWING 25A = 75 7 37 B X 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt e st sttt a s et e e s e e et e s et e 2 e e e e e e e e et A e s e s e e e ea A e e e b e 2ot a e ae s e s e e A e A e A e e et a A et e e At RS A e e e e AR S e £ et AR s e AR e A e e e et ARk e Rt ARttt A e R et et etat e a et e e eanaeas 114
DITAWING 25B = 757 1/ B X ettt ettt et et sttt s et e st et e et et et e st et e st e st e st ese st e s esse st essensensensensensantenteneeseesees e e s e es e s e s e s entententente st en e e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eA e st eAees e s ea s et et en b et ent e At en s e st eAtes e e Rt eseeseeseese et e sensententen 116
DIAWING 20A = 1] 77 7 0 N 70— R ettt ettt sttt ettt et et e a e e bt e bt e st e b e b et et et et et e ateateateatea e e Rt e a e eh e b e eh et e b e A et eateateat e At e a e e Rt e Rt eh e e bt e h e b e b e b et et et et enteatent e st e st e st eae e b e beeaenb e benee 118
DIAWING 27A = 7 T3 R 7R A = /b ettt sttt sttt bbb bbb s bbb e e a e a e e s e e b b e e e b e b e e s e s s e b e b e e e A a e asas A a e b e as A s A a s A a e e s A A b as e b s A s A A b A b ab e A s et A basas e e A a s e s e esasas s ases s e s asananasanes 120

124 Page 6 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




INDEX

DIAWING 28A = 1) 77 7R A — L teeteeeteeeetetetetste e te st ete e te ettt et et et e st et e st et e st s s et et en e et entesensesenteseaseseases et en bt entesent et entesen s eseateseaseseases et en et en e et e st et en s e s en s esentesea s e s ea s e s et e st b e At s en e be st e b en s e s en s et et enenseneseneann 122
DIAWING 29A = 77 2 = T JL 8 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et bbbt h et st e a b e R4 e a b e Rt e b e At e b e At e b et e b et e b et e st e R s e R oA a e b e a e b e Ao h et st e st e s et st ea b en et en e b et bt ebe s enen 124
DIaWing 30A = T 353/ = AT 078 = Jh R ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt st et e et ettt ettt h et e b e a e e A et h et e R et e R et e Rt et e R et en e et e At eA e At e b e At e Ae e e b et oA et R et e R et e Rt et e At et e At e b e Rt e b et e be e be e se e ese e ese e enetene 126
Drawing 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER........cccooioiirteieteieteistetstet et etetesete et esastesastesessessssessesassesassssessesessesassesessessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessessssesssessssessesessesessesessesessesessesassesessessssessssessesanees 128
DIAWING 3TA = 3 D oottt ettt ettt b e bt st e b e b et e st et et et eateatea e e ateb e e st eaeeb e b e b et easea s et enteateateatea e e Rt e At eh e eh e eb e eE et e s et et ea s et eatea e e At e At eh e e Rt e Rt eh e e bt b e et et e b et et ea b et et eatenteaeea e e bt ebeeaeebenbentens 130
DIAWING 32A = 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt ettt e et b et bt s et e st e st ea e b st b e st bt e bt e s et e st e st e R bRt b e Rt e b Ao b e Rt h e e bt Ao Rt e Rt e Rt A e Rt b e Rt h et e b et e R et e b et e Rt b e Rt b e Rt e b et b e Rt e b et e b et e bt e ne st ene et e e ae e ee 132
DIAWING 32B = 1) 7 H 777 L = A cetceeiiieeessisisssssesessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasesasssasasasasasssssasesasesesssssesesasssesesesesesesssesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesans 134
DIaWINEG 34A - L 77 A 3 T = 7 = T A JL 7 ) B ettt ettt ettt st e sttt sttt e e st et e st st st e bt e A e e A e b et et e At e st e st en b e Rt e Rt eateR e e Rt e A e e At b e s e ke abententen b e st ent e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt es e e s e e s e et e b e bentensenseneentenes 136
DIAWING 35A = A TT % B L 7R T A teteenteeteest ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et et et e e e aeeaeeaees e e bt e bt et e bt eb et ea s et emteateateateatea e e st e et eb e bt eh et e b e s et eateateat e At e Rt e Rt eh e e st e bt e h et e b e b et et et et eateateat e st e st e bt e be e b e e beeae b e benee 138
DIAWINE 35B = 35 7 0 7 = 77 A JL 4 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e bt e st st et e b st et e s et et e Rt et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e At e R e e A e e A e b et e st enten s e Rt eR s e Rt e a e e Rt e Rt eR e e At e At b e b e eA e s s en b et ente st et e st en b e Rt e st eseeseeseehe et eabensetensentans 140
DIAWING 30A = N 0 R T A N 7 L 77 ) ettt ettt a et et ae bt s bt sttt e b et et et e at e st e a e e a e e a e e bt e bt s h e e b e b e e b et e b et e e e atea s oAt e Rt e Rt e a e e a e eh e e bt e bt e bt b e b b et et et et ea b et e nteatea e e st e bt e bt ebesaeeeebenee 142
DIAWING 30B = 77 T 77 1) 37 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et et b et bbbt e st e st s et e Rt bRt b e Rt e b e Rt h et bt e bt e st e R b e Rt e Rt b e Rt he Rt e b et e R et e Rt e he b e Rt e Rt b e Rt b et e bt b et bt e b et e st et enenbeneee 144
DIAWING 30C = 77 T 77 1) 37 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et b et et e a ettt s s s et R st R e R e R Rt e Rt R Rt R ARt R et e R R e e e R e Rt R e Rt e Rt b et Rt e e e a e a et ae e n e ne 146
Drawing 37A - ACCESSORIES. ... oiieieiteietetetete ettt etes et e st etestes e sesessestesastesestesassesassesassesassesassessrsesssesssassasessesansesansesansesessesansesersessnsestsessesessesensesensesensesensesensesesessesessesensesensesensesenseses 148
AIPRANUIMETIC ITIAEX. . .cuteuieuertietietert ettt ettt ettt et et ea et st e et e be st e st e b et et eatea s e st eates e e st saeebeebees e ea e s ea s e e eateasemtentemteaeeateates e eaees e b e s e et easeaseasemtemtemteateatemeeaeeseeseebees e s e s et emtens et entententeatesees e e bt saeebesbesbensensensens 150

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/160 /24

19/02/2024 035000024




H§

17 A% —

i

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ATR00568

g
-
@)
=
=
X
-

033000024




DRAWING 01A - Zir 7 X ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

AN LK B W N =

979000279
979000253
979000282
979000283
979000284
979000281

DDS 3

BELT TENSIONING KIT
FW T -7

B -7
USB7 — 7L

DDS3 HASP =+ —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

—_ = = = =

Page 9/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

1
X 9

27 \‘@

=

ATR00616
124 Page 10/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

AN LK B W N =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

887133422
887134138
887134139
887138875
887133795
887651000
887651005
887651006
887651703
887133853
887133549
887133510
887133436
887133511
887133452
887133500
887133507
887651704
887133509
887133512
887133758
887131994
887133760
887134968
887133502
887651678
887132574
887651702
887651632
887133943
887133517
887134131
887134132

ANy NEO T HNX = A

CANNOTTO

BOCCOLA ELASTICA

A IR ML

A

74=-7747-7 -y 01MM
74=7747-47 -y 02MM
74=7747 -7 -y 03MM
=N
REACTION TOOL FOR FLANGE
GEARBOX LAY SHAFT TRUING TOOL
FORK FEELER GAUGE

AN

TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING
HALF-BEARINGS FITTING TOOL
TOOL TO HOLD CRANKSHAFT IN TDC POSITION
TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING
oy R

TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING
TOOL FOR OIL SEAL POSITIONING
TOOL FOR BUSH POSITIONING

Oy A—T7-LEYIZIANT VY -
BHERX7) 2 -

TOOL, PISTON MOUNTING

TOOL TO FIT PISTON GUDGEON PIN CIRCLIPS
ALY 7 NAMO -7 F v 7Y -
EEEa bO - LT =Y

XUV b

NN TN) 7 NFr) N =

HHA7) 2 -

PISTON PIN DISASSEMBLING TOOL
SOSTEGNO VALVOLE

DF A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

Page 11/160 124

033000024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

Page 12/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

887134134 77 4

2 887133824 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL FOR IGNITION 1
ADVANCE CHECK

3 887134136 PLATE 1
4 887134135 AT T 4
5 887132877 A= TS TLVF 1
6 887132676 A~y RFw hEEL Y F 1
7 887133203 TH—7F "=k -LFHOvy K 1
8 887138848 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
9 887133878 SUL YT ANS 7Y — 1
10 887130030 AN — LAY — L 1
11 887133923 S v —ED Y - 1
12 887138857 NI 2= —ANR—T AN T4 — 1
13 887131832 TV UV EHEEER 1
14 887132442 FANY = LEDAFHTY =L 1
15 887651298 O7 /3L 7 S ATERF AN -4 — 1
16 887133468 TOOL TO REMOVE THE HALF-CONES / SPLIT RINGS 1
17 887133467 TOOL TO FIT VALVE COLLETS 1
18 887134133 REACTION TOOL 1
19 887134137 REACTION TOOL 1
20 887133924 TOOL TO REMOVE THE HALF-CONES 1
21 887133352 TOOL FOR TIMING CLUTCH PLATES SET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 12A - Efii &> A 7 A

IMP01622

/24 Page 14/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 12A - Effi&ESR Y A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 5101L641E MAIN WIRING HARNESS
2 74110551A Z/3=7 2> 7 39MM 15
3 74140381A 707 12
4 069191030 77 32
5 75812151A T=7INAAN 1
6 77244163BA 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1
7 38940101A k2 — X 30A 1
38940191A k2 - R5A 1
38940201A k2 - X 10A 1
38940211A k2 - X15A 1
38940221A ka2 — X 20A 1
38940261A FUSE 25A 1
8 87211681A CAP DDA 1
9 67111091A SPARK PLUG WIRING 1
10 54140101A )L — 3
11 38940251A k2 — X 30A 2
12 4601M861A a7 733y 1
13 76412101A F N — 4
14 71614342AA AN —H — 1
15 71614431AA AN — 4 — 3
16 77253063C A7) 2 — 1
17 77250728B 2 71) 2 — TEF M5X12 3
18 74810361A + v b 2
19 38040221B a4 )L 1
20 77240463C VITE TBEIF 2
21 71614121A AN =4 — 2
22 85044691A 74777 A — 1
23 86610731A VIBRATION DAMPER 2
24 76417801A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
25 74110121A SN\ =727 62MM 4
26 74110111A 7507 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 12B- /N 7 1) =<7 > |

IMP01623

/24 Page 16/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 12B- N 7 1) =< 77> b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 86613111A Ry F1) =< b 1
2 8301M641A 754y b 1
3 39540601A Ry 7 — 1
4 51311021B SNy T — BT — L 1
5 51411221C Ay =9 —F—9 -4 =TI 1
6 76410621B 58— 1
7 39740081B Ay =y —aAV Yy — 1
8 8291P701B BRACKET, ELECTRICAL DEVICES 1
9 86613661A BRACKET BLACKBOX UNIT 1
10 38511653A BLACKBOX UNIT 1

38512341A BLACKBOX UNIT 1
11 85041951AA IA YT 7 ARF - 2
12 77214411AA Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
13 75011211A F v b 1
14 85310031A A7) 7Ty v — 6 MM 1
15 77211061A Z 7 1) = — TEF M6X14 1
16 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1
17 77156628B Z 77 1) = — TCEIF M6X10 2
18 85350101A ATYNY T Ty p— 2
19 38940231A L 2 — X 30A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 12C- L 7 M) AL B

/24

033000024

IMP01624

Page 18/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024




DRAWING 12C- =L 7 M) AL B

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

86613622A 1
2 28643821A Ay z/7yayayho-)La=vh 1
28643821C 4y ayaryho-—Laz=yh 1
28643831A 4y Yy ayayho-—Lazyh 1  XST:EUR;CPT:D35
3 77214061AA BEAZZ) 2 — 5
4 71614342AA AN = — 2
5 76410901A 58— 5
6 8291P591B Hvoy b 1
7 54040391A FyyayvlLFal -9 - 1
8 77110401B A7) 2 - 1
9 71314901A GASKET TH.02 3
71319201A # A7 v b 0.5 MM 3
10 77210423C Z 1) = — TBEIF M6X16 1
11 51610053D HORN 1
12 77240593C A7) a— 1
13 74940081A + v~ M8 1
14 5521B541C AY - Rer4- 1
15 55219432A A= N> - 1
16 8301M661AA <7y b 1
17 77240433C A7) - 2
18 74810361A F vk 2
19 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
20 71616531AA AN =4 — 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 1) L&

IMP01625

/24 Page 20/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 12D - = L 7 1) AL &

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 38640641C 1
2 18410231A 1
3 8291R711A USB+# K — b 1
4 87211731A 1
5 55240121A Stz - 2
6 77440213C A7) 2 — 6
7 65220381B 1
8 77211221B BHZ7) 2 - 2
9 82911901A F/N=x7 b 1
10 85211721A 7wy — 6X14.2X1.3 2
11 77156663B A7) 2 — 2
12 59822711A KEY PAIR 1
13 59810441B WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1
14 89520741A TAT7=T27 1
15 8291P621A ~7 b 1
16 86640171A GASKET, CAP 1
17 59822621F LOCK KIT 1
18 76410971A F N — 1
19 52510433D FNR=-FTL -+ T T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

IMP01626

A
IN
¢
2\
7/
H
|
\“W/
AN
lﬂ
Y
82
-
©)
&
e
A

Page 22/160

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
e}
[=p)
o
o




DRAWING I2E- v /7> ') =27 > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55243161B I+ - 1
2 59013651A =R 1
3 8291D011A EAxH—A3- 1
4 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
5 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-TMM 1
6 65540141B ACTUATOR 1
7 87614171A = 1
8 74142371A 707 2
9 76440581A /8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ya
/4!
N
'y
XN
{
<
=
O
=
e
-

FAN00459

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=
\O
i
~
=
N
()
=)
<
A~

033000024




DRAWING 13A-~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

52010601B ~v RS54 k 1

52010631B Ay S5 A4 s 1
2 76411141A RS /S — 2
3 4601P952A Ny ESARTL—A 1
4 4601N961A Ny ESARTL-A 1
5 77210841B 250 2 - 7
6 830IM6SIAA 754 v | 1
7 76410841A > /5 — 2
8 77214161AA HRA ) - =
9 4801D591A JL-A 1
10 86613781A Ky R 1
1 8211A251AA  THREATENED PIN 2
B 76410641A il S )

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




7T =)L 74 b

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

:
O
Z
=
>
a

FAN0O0460
033000024

/24




DRAWING 13B- 7 -7 1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

52510751C 774 1
2 76410901A 8 — 2
3 85241711A 7wy 3 = 2
4 77440041A L7y vy 7 A7) 2 - M5X16 2
5 86612721A /38— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 13C - TURN INDICATOR

FANOO4G1

/24 Page 28/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 13C - TURN INDICATOR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 53010362A H7O0Y 7T vy v —F4 1
2 53010372A E7ay MNENT 773 v =714k 1
3 53010322A G770y NENVT 773 v =54 1
4 53010332A Ezay MNE)V 777 vy v —714 K 1
5 71314703A AN — 4 — 2
6 7131A923A SPACER, FLASHER LIGHT 2
7 77156398B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 4
8 7131F231A S L
9 7131F241A S 1
10 77113691C A7) a2 - 2
11 74110551A S8 =757 39MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

=
=
7 /

FANO0462

124 Page 30/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

40611982C INSTRUMENT PANEL
2 76410841A M2 = /N —
3 77214161AA BHHAZY 2 -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

PERFORMANCE /
~ OIL

Moton 00 synthetic technology .
Huile ME«"(KWQ synthise .
Aceite de moto basado en tecnotogia sintética
- y
oy T =
132 GAL /5L

/24 Page 32/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 33/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

s\ ‘ N T
; . _, N2 .
W
‘/
<)

W _ .._\r < ’ 4 .!a
S < LR,
NE N 3 AR
s (a: 1/ \ L8 A _..DVV/

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CMB00597

¢

A\
VQ

ROV

q

Page 34/160

N
(==
N
~
N
(==
=
=)

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
e}
[=p)
o
o



DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

Lol S S e S S S
N=Rie IR i NNV, I O I S =)

18010591A
18010611A
18010601A
18120101A
71611571C
77156209E
79915131C
79915141D
71611581C
88450361A
88450311A
55243942A
182P0031A
18210812B
55243931A
71950538C
82113441B
85213981A
88450391B

F72L 7Y =747 S8, 6
F7L 7Y =74 -7 L, 4#
F7L 7Y =747 28, 3
¥FTreL 7Y -

AN = =

A7) 22—

ATV T

A7) T

RN = dj =

t=-7) 7

Ay 7> 7
FTRY VAR a4 —
F7Fz>Y KN 74L—R
T

FTRYVTARY a4 -
A7) a—

T =7y

A

A7) 7)o 7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

Page 35/160

124
033000024



TR

\

DRAWING 03A - £ 77

CIMBO00598

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=)
=)
i
~
Ny
o
)
50
<
A~

033000024




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 7131E421B AT7QT Y h AN =4 — 1
2 15022891A AV 7Y = b XA+ T ] 1
3 14911421A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1
4 70140751A Z—RARTYL T 6
5 17216321A 1
6 85611921A 6
7 88441281A AT T T 6
8 17216311A GEAR, DRIVE 3/4TH SPEED T20/22 1
9 17216331A RS 477 63 Z25 1
10 17216301A RS 7 7 2 217 1
11 85214911A 7wy — 3
12 14912621B K7y s w7k 2
13 17216351B 1
14 88643251A oy 1
15 17216361B K1) 7y £ 7 35 Z32 1
16 15022901A a7 —hLAT YT b 1
17 17216751A 1
18 85214801A VA 1
19 17216381A K1) 7y ¥7 5 724 1
20 17216391A 1
21 17216371B K17y 7 45 Z29 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CMB00599

124 Page 38/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el e e
[o/BIEN e NNV i 7S S R )

79710902A
85611391B
77215251A
19410751A
81810162A
17011771C
75010783A
85110201B
19020621A
70250861A
19611151A
19611141A
85611911A
19820671C
7131E451A
11712041A
7791C581C
85214851B

AT T

DAV

A7V a—

AL K) T

CLUTCH CONTROL PIN
PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET
T b

LOCK WASHER

79 FTARTINY T

X7 )T

PRESSURE PLATE

PLATE HOLDER HUB

AN =4 —

A7) = NI Ty FNTTT
RA =4 =

72y FNIVAIyyaryay R
A7) 2 —

A%

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
)
1
1
1
1
1

Page 39/160

124
033000024



SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00953

|

R
v
N
N
I\
<
<t
S
@)
=
e
a

S
el
i
~
=
F
o)
an
3
=W

033000024




DRAWING 04A - 7 =5 v F A /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24314331BH 75y FHN- 1
2 85211201A TIIHAT Y b 1
3 77913541A AL v Fft&F v v 7 MI5X1 1
4 77942002A A7) 2 - 4
5 77941992A A7) 2 - 8
6 93041521A TANS =L 1
7 85212721A SAT VY v — 1
8 88450291A ANy T 1
9 48613021A WS L 1
10 8271H891A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
11 77550200CC VA EE 12
12 48613031A WS 1
13 8271H901A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
14 88643341A oy 1
15 48612921A TE=IAE W) 1
16 82719161A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
17 85250241A 7w 3 v — 10X14X1 2
18 78110121AA HEZ7) 2 — 1
19 81417841A FTANLEA- R 1
20 76440581A 58— 1
21 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
22 53940302A TANENZRA v F 7227 1
23 43312502C FH =)L 1
24 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
25 89320331B *rv Tty b 1
26 55241321C 943> 7 &RPMY© >+ — 1
27 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
28 77253304C A7) 2 - 1
29 85310031A AT VT T vy v — 6 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




CRT00952
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

-z =Y =713

DRAWING 04B

S
el
i
~
o
<
o)
an
3
=W

033000024




DRAWING 04B- > x 4L — & — #/3 =

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24211341BH DA S A 1
2 48613061A HEF /L 1
3 8271HI911A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
4 82716091A AZNTL =k 1
5 71950370CF A7) a~— 3
6 24735581AH gAIVTHN = 1
7 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
8 77750494C A7) a— 2
9 77942002A A7) a~— 2
10 77941992A A7) a-— 11
11 77550200CC A7) 22— 7
12 70140111B ==K X7 )7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00297

124 Page 44/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWINGO05A -2 27 7 4> 7w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

14622743CA 75273 %7 b 1
14622743CB 75y 73 w7 b 1
14622743CC y5v 7y w7 b 1
14622743CD y5v 7y w7 b 1
14622743CE v5v 7w 7 b 1
2 778503782 ALy K& RTL 2
3 154P0023B 1
4 7791C521A AR F 4V TAY AT 2 — 2
5 68050221A - 2
6 154P0013B 1
7 88650861A oy 1
8 15622271CA CONNECTING ROD 1
15622271CB CONNECTING ROD 1
15622271CC CONNECTING ROD 1
9 68050071A ¥ 1
10 11211001BA SEMICUSCINETTO 2
11211001BB SEMICUSCINETTO 2
11211001BC SEMICUSCINETTO o
11211001BD SEMICUSCINETTO P
11211001BE SEMICUSCINETTO P
11211001BF SEMICUSCINETTO P
11 17112781A 1
12 71118011A Tya 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Iltaly

/24

033000024

Page 46/160

DRAWING 06A->1) > ¥ — - A NV

IMB00298
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024




DRAWING 06A - > 1) > ¥ — - A b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 12222071G EANY T2y 7 1
2 12112601B EX R EYH—7) T 2
3 12113312B AR EY 1
4 12120841A LAY THy b 1
5 12420042F Sy a7 - h 1
6 79120531D GASKETS SET 1
7 78611321A ST =y Ky — L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




A
=
S
A
>
=
<
=
as
S
©
2
.
a

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RAF00788

\ F ”‘“,\ il
SN N

X 7 @-F
>
B IGSOHE
A Nty
' > Y
0o,
frael A_,.
>
g y

Page 48/160

033000024



DRAWING 06B - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24727581A A A N A DA 1
2 78010511C 727 1
3 85250261A TN ART b 12X16X1.5 1
4 77941992A A7) a— 3
5 77942002A A7) a~— 2
6 80018481A TA=—F—K-RA 1
7 74142581A 7 2> 7°16-27T MM 2
8 77140648CA A7) a— 1
9 85214821B 7y = 1
10 25110211A FAN 1
11 85611861B HRH7 Y v - 1
12 93042741A TF =8 =R THAT v 1
13 25110221A PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




TS ART I

N D
,/ /\9/

4 —
i > )

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

™~
™~

DRAWING 07A - ¢ A

=)
=)
i
~
o
e}
)
50
<
A~

TST00719

033000024




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 45140021C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 1
2 44740091D AKX 7)) - b7y a S - 1
3 44740101D COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 1
4 77917951AA SPECIAL SCREW SHORT 3
5 821P5621D =% 2
6 88642081A oy >7r 4
7 8211A451A =% 1
8 24717571A H N = 1
9 73840042A FE=Y 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=)
=)
i
~
N
e}
)
50
<
A~

RAF00789

033000024




DRAWING 08A - + A L > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24717321A FAIWKRY T AN = 1
2 24727312A FAIWKRY T H N = 1
3 59310801B INA AT 1
4 78011481B 757 1
5 79917121B INANARTNY) VT 1
6 77941992A A7) 2 — 5
7 89420241A TANAYS 2745 — 1
8 89420251A FTANAYS 2748 — 1
9 88641331A O-RING 1
10 78011521C 727 2
11 85214981A 7y ¥ = 2
12 44440421B FTANTANY — 1
13 77253317C A7) 2— 2
14 247P7561A COVER, OIL ELEMENT 1
15 17420791B FTANKRYT 1
16 17420781A FTANKRYT 1
17 88650891A ony>7r 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




=
=
N
[
<
2
:
ot
23
-
<
as
<
Z
@)
&
-
A

CRT00957

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 54/160

033000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0282C ASSIEME CARTER COMPLETO 1
2 70250871A R-AR7Y> 7 6
3 70250193A X7 1
4 70250412A R-AR7Y> 7 1
5 70250881A —— NARTY T 1
6 88450621A AT TN T 1
7 93042762A FANS =L 1
8 70241801A ——FNLTvyya 1
9 70140111B Z—RARFYS T 3
10 93041592A TANS =L 1
11 77916241A HEZ 7 2 — 1
12 45520171B SFryhazyh 1
13 85212661A Ty 1
14 79913051A Vg = AT T 1
15 735033804 H—7) 7 1
16 93040932A AN =L 1
17 93041771A AN =L 1
18 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 2
19 85250541A AR 2
20 66810591A 747 - 1
21 77927172B FER ) 2 - 1
22 88641961A o7 1
23 74710151A F v b 1
24 85640141A 7y 1
25 79940121A A7) T 1
26 83110151A PLATE 1
27 84740061A K- 1
28 88642721A oy 1
29 82610421A AR 4
30 720941616 Z 71) 2 — TSPEI M6X12 4
31 78011531A MR+ v+ v 7 2
32 78010771A M+ v v 7 1
33 78011262A 757 3
34 78010871B 757 2
35 86150181A A7) Ty 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




=
=
N
[
<
2
:
ot
23
-
<
as
<
Z
@)
&
-
A

CRT00957

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 56/160

033000024




DRAWING 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

88451061A ATV TN T 1
37 88650591A oy s 1
38 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1
39 87513381B +— 2 1

124
033000024

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/160

19/02/2024




=
=
N
i
<
Y
:
<
&
-
<
as
M
3
@)
=
g
A

CRT00958

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=)
=)
i
~
00
Vol
)
50
<
A~

19/02/2024

033000024




DRAWING 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210771AA HALF-BEARING RED 1
11210771AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 1
11210771AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 1
11210771AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 1
11210771AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 1
2 11210791AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 1
11210791AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 1
11210792A0 IN=TXRTN) T 1
11210792AA HALF-BEARING RED 1
11210792AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 1
11210792AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 1
3 76610781A ANy R —[EEZXY v FARL b 4
4 76610801A ANy R —[EEZXS v FARL b 1
5 71113181A LOCAT. DOWEL 3
6 7111ES551A LOCAT. DOWEL 6
7 942470036 FLUID SEALANT BLACK 1
8 71110932A [ N ] 2
9 86050061A > M5X10 1
10 77253387C A7) a-— 17
11 77253447C A7V 2— 3
12 T791A381A BHERA71) 2 - 1
13 71117921A 2o = 1
14 77251387C A7) a— 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




Z
S
=
72
=
-
Z
<
©
=
:
=
o)
=
R
=~
Q
(]
—
58
<
=
©
2
e
a

IMPO1612

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=)
=)
i
~
o
=)
)
50
<
A~

033000024




DRAWING 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17310461A ELECTRIC STARTER DRIVEN GEAR 1
2 85212651A 7y A — 1
3 17610401C 1
4 17610411B 1
5 88250051A ANy 7T 1
6 83110301B PLATE 2
7 79950241A FUARIATY T 2
8 85214841B VAR E 1
9 70140031A ——NAR7Y> 7 1
10 74811192A + v b 1
11 85214831B VAP A 1
12 264206418 Cral -y — 1
13 27040193A RY=§=%=9= 1
14 77253337C A7) 2— 2
15 50410411B PHONIC WHEEL 1
16 7791C571C HEHRAZ) 2 — 1
17 88643151A O RING 1
18 160R7291E R =T AT I TIvFTIVY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 11A -

TST00721

Page 62/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 11A -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

[SSTRVS RO \S TN \S TN (S T (S T ST ST (ST \S T S R S N i e - v e s e e =<
N = O OV 00 3 L ALWN =R O LV 0N R W N = O

33
34
35

24714103AD
77210621A
81140012B
82716351A
59320431A
46320222A
88640881A
77150078B
78811151A
77250341B
82716031A
81110021A
77253297C
77919391C
85212781B
77253367C
78812111A
24717662AH
78811131A
81416941A
81418021A
85212971A
85250231A
55243181A
77251324CF
76640191A
17111301B
77213300Z
85611471A
14826651A
87310051A
14826463CR
86010061A
30710021A
85240231A

INI)VT AN =

Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X16
N7

AZNTL =k
VALVE, BREATHER
o>

O-RING 26.64X2.62
A7) 2 —

ART Y b

SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12
AN = —

REED VALVE ASSY
A7) a—

A7) a—

VA e

A7) a—
AN=HAXT Y b
N —

VALVE COVER GASKET INTERNAL
EEPA

EEPA
B A AT b

ART b

4=

A7) a—

A ¥ v KA N M6X16
GEAR 30T

A7) 2 — M6x18
A~y =FL -}

¥ v+ v 7 18 MM
vy

MASSA DI DECOMPRESSIONE
WASHER 8.2X14X0.5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
2
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
4
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
2
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 63/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 11A -

TST00721

Page 64 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 11A -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

74810791A + v N

79915534A ATV T

82113832A PIN

8291R011B XUV b

93042231A FTANT =L

14010972B A7 -/7<=kK-NLFK
77112331A A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16
17121161B IDLE GEAR

11210811A Tyya

85611551A 7w ¥ =

77919271A HHAZY -
76412121A M = /3 =

67040451A A8 =772 7 NGK MARYA-J
82010181A =%

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 65/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 11B - N v |

TST00720
124 Page 66/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 11B - N KN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 2
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 2
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 2
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 2
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 2
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 2
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 2
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 2
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 2
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 2
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 2
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 2
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 2
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 2
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 2
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 2
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 2
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 2
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 2
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 2
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 2
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 2
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 2
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 2
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 2
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 2
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 2
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 2
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 2
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 2
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 2
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 2
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 2
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 2
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 11B - N v |

TST00720
124 Page 68/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 11B - N KN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A
84011082A
84011092A
84011102A
84011112A
84011122A
84011132A
84011142A
84010412B
840104228
84010432B
840104428
84010452B
84010462B
84010472B
840104828
840104928
840105028
84010512B
84010522B
84010532B
84010542B
84010552B
84010562B
84010572B
84010582B
84010592B
840106028
840106128
840106228
840106328
840106428
840106528
84010662B
84010672B

7o
> 7ua
> 7u
> 7ua
FT-7=>70
F-7=>70

\/

b

.
.
-
-

M

YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A — 380 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A - 3.50MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ A - 3.5MM
YA=T = LT ¥ ¥ A — 3.65 MM

YH=T = LT Y AY - 3T0MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 3T5MM

ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM
ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM

you-yrra
sa-y>r7u
ro-y>7uo
ro-y>7uo
re=Yyya
rE=Yyya
re=Yyya
rsa-y>7o
78 =Yy 78
ya-yr7o
7E=Yyya
pel=Yy e
Pel=Yy e
sJo-yyr7uo
sJu-y>7uo
sJo-—-y>r7uo
so-y>7o
soa—-yy7o
so—-yyr7o
sa—-yyr7o
sa—-yyr7o
yo-yrr7o
so-y>7a
VSR A
VAs R/ A
ya-y>r7u
rso-y>7uo

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

YA=T = L7 ¥ AY - 220 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ AY - 225MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay - 230 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay —235MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay — 240 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay —245MM
YA=T —ALT Y AY - 250 MM
YA=T —LT Y AY - 25MM
YA=T —LT Y AY - 260 MM
YA =T —LT X ARY — 265 MM
YA=T = LT Y AY - 270 MM
YHN=T = LT X AY - 275 MM
V=T = LT ¥ AY - 280MM
YHN=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 285 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A - 290 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 295MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ XY - 3.00 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A - 310 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 315MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 320MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 325MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 330MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 335MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 340 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 345MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 3.50MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 69/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 11B - N v |

TST00720
124 Page 70/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 11B - N KN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

840106828
840106928
840107028
84010712B
840107228
840107328
840107428
84010752B
84010762B
84010772B
84010782B
84010792B
84010802B
84010812B
840108228
84010832B
84010842B
84010852B
84010862B
84010872B
84011901AA
84011901AB
84011901AC
84011901AD
84011901AE
84011901AF
84011901AG
84011901AH
84011901AI
84011901AJ
84011901AK
84011901AL
84011901AM
84011901AN
84011901A0

ra-yy7a
yo-y>7o
soa—-yyr7o
sa—-yy7o
soa—-yyr7o
yo-yr7o
so-y>7a
sa-y>7a
you-yrra
sa-y>r7u
rsa-yy 7o
ya—-y>7no
ro-y>7o
rso-y>7uo
rsa-y>7uo
rsa-y>7o
rsa-y>7o
rsa-y>7o
sJo-yyr7o
ra-y>7a
Jo-—-y>r7uo
7el=Yyya
Jou-—-y>r7uo
so-y>r7uo
sJu-—-y>r7uo
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
sa—-yyr7uo
VAs R/ A
su-yr 7o
VAs R/ A
VAs B/ A
rso-y>7uo

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

V=T =LT ¥ AY - 3.5MM

YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 3.60 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 3.65 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A — 370 MM
YHA=T —LT X RAY - 375 MM
YHA=T = LT ¥ AY - 3.80 MM
YHA=T LT ¥ AY — 3.85 MM
YHA=T = LT X AY - 3.90 MM
YHA=T = LT X AY - 3.95 MM
YHA=T = LT XA — 400 MM
YHA=T = LT XA — 405 MM
YH=T = LT X AY - 410 MM
YH=T = LT X AY - 415 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 420 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay —425MM
YA=T —LT Y AY - 430 MM
YH=T —LT ¥ AY - 435MM
YH =T —LT Y ¥ ARY — 440 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY — 445 MM
YH=T = LT AY — 450 MM
YA=T L7 ¥ Ay - 415MM
WA =T = LT ¥ AY - 420 MM
YA=—T = L7 Y ¥ AY — 425 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 430 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ A — 435MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ A — 440 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 445 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 450 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 455 MM
YHA=T = LT xR — 460 MM
YHA=T = LT XA — 465 MM
YH=T = LT xRy — 470 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay — 475 MM
YHA=T = LT XAy — 480 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ Ay — 485 MM

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Page 71/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 11B - N v |

TST00720
124 Page 72/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 11B - N KN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

84011901AP ra-y>7avhA-7-4L7YrAY - 490 MM 2

84011901AQ 7a-y>7ayh-7-LAT7Y v AY - 495 MM 2

84011901AR -2 7ayh-7-5L7YrARY - 500 MM 2
4 30125873DD 1
5 21110801C XY =X ML T 2
6 304A0931A B Y .S AV AN 2
7 21010811B A>T =N T 2
8 304A0921A > T =707 =k 2
9 30310671AA KA SL7 74 K 0.03 MM 4

30310671AB KA SL7 A K 0.06 MM 1

30310671AC KBV 7 A4 R 0.09 MM 1
10 76410871A IWIVT AT Ly = 4
11 66910011E IN=T )T 4
12 84510061A VALVE COLLET PAIR 2
13 86050061A v M5X10 6
14 77150628B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X10 2
15 85240261A 7 2= 2
16 77914211A A 7 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
17 85211201A TIVIHAART v b 1
18 74810461A 77>y Fw h M10X1 4
19 85610642A HET7 vy - 105X21X2 4
20 20810441A T-7=>r7avh-7-A 4
21 82113361D OPENING ROCKER SHAFT SHORT 1
22 82114041B OPENING ROCKER SHAFT LONG 1
23 78011201A 727 4
24 85250261B A ART B 4
25 82113371C Ja—-y>r7ayh-7-LEYV 4
26 71319271A AN =4 — 2
27 71319281A AN =+ — 2
28 20910741A tro-yryr7ayh-7 -4 2
29 20910751A Ara-y>7ay -7 —A 2
30 79915211A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1
31 79915201A INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
32 79915221A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 1
33 79915231A EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 11B - N v |

TST00720
124 Page 74/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 11B - N KN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

82716021A ANy IN=TL =} 1
35 T7917231A HEHA7) 2 - 1
36 76611351A A8y ALk 1
37 85212771A A7 2
38 74840482A +v b 2
39 77116731A A7) a— 2
40 77913541A ALy &+ + v 7 MI5X1 1
41 30310691AA A>T =727 44K +0.03 MM 1

30310691AB > 7 =7\ 74HA K +0.06 MM 1

30310691AC A>T =72\ 744 K +0.09 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

/24 Page 76/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1 ¥

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A A= NS i o (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0386A PNEUMATICO POSTERIORE DIABLO™ ROSSO 1V (160-60 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
ZR17)

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING B - {2 #3555 & 4 4

/24 Page 78/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING B - #2455 w5 & 1 1

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A A= NS i o (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0386A PNEUMATICO POSTERIORE DIABLO™ ROSSO 1V (160-60 1 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
ZR17)

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

/24 Page 80/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A A0 P
2 491P0386A PNEUMATICO POSTERIORE DIABLO™ ROSSO IV (160-60 1
ZR17)

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 15A -4 A4 N A ¥ > N

TELO1714

Page 82/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 15A -+ 4 N X% > N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55611351BA VRN SN 1
2 53910351A SWITCH, STAND 1
3 77917241AA 27 2 - 1
4 7992B711AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
5 74810761A + v b 1
6 79915081A 4> F—RTY> T 1
7 82119582BC YA RRAY > NEY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 16A - 7o N A7 a7 v b —F -

TELO1715

/24 Page 84 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 16A- 7o X707 v b —F -

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910941A CHAIN PINION T15 1
2 4601M831A 7Oy NA7ary A= 1
3 67641782A FE=Y 1
4 4601P151A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
5 48613181A 1
6 77154337C A7) a— 1
7 85212801A DAY 1
8 77240243C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M5X8 3
9 85040521A 7))y 7 2
10 67621451A A a2 A A S 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING17A - X7 71) > 7 2=v K

SOS01280

/24 Page 86/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 17A - A7 7)) > 7 2=y h

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34111932AA ATT VY TNy R 1
2 36016191BA 777 2
3 77159388B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X55X1.25 2
4 70011381A MES > 78— 4
5 75012601C AN =4 — 2
6 85210491B 7 v ¥ — 10.5X28X1.5 2
7 77156713B A7) a~— 8
8 77912371B A7) a— 2
9 74750101A 7 v h M6 2
10 7715124AF A7) a-— 1
11 34221331CA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
12 75812261B R—AAA K 2
13 77210841C A7V a— )
14 70310131A ARTT N TN TFy b 1
15 85211031AB A e 1
16 93010041B FTANT =L 1
17 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 1
18 70241241A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 1
19 36012741AA 707 2
20 77157243B A7) 2 — 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

S0OS01279

N
,
8
™
v
A
O
™N
aa)
=
@)
=
;
a

=)
=)
i
~
00
o0
)
50
<
A~

033000024




DRAWING 17B- 7> N7+ =7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34421351B 74— Ly I TRy TY 1
2 34521351B E7x—7Lwr7xy7 1
3 52910221A REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2
4 34923391A Tx -V KRMAIY R+ A =T 2=y b (H) 1
5 34923401A T4 =I7RMAZY R+ R =72=v b (%) 1
6 34923411A 327 - MRy 7L AV b 1
7 34923421A EaAyT7) - hRYEYTTL X b 1
8 34923431A TA =T FryT 2
9 34923441A 1
10 96281111AA TA—J AT TEy b 1
11 34923451A AyvyavFa-—7 2
12 34923461A OVERHAUL KIT 1
13 34923471A GASKET KIT 1
14 34923491A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING I8A- 1) 7 A A > 77 — A

SOS01281
90 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 18A- ) 7 A A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 37019241C VT ARAYTT = A 1
2 44610621B GUARD 1
3 77211251B SCREW M5X9 5
4 75812042A GUIDE, HOSE 1
5 44712681B CHAIN SLIDER 1
6 86613641A ASAN 1
7 86613651A AV 1
8 77210841C A7) a— 4
9 8301N991CA GUIDE 1
10 44712901A SKATE 1
11 44712911A SKATE 1
12 77150688B SCREW M6X22 1
13 77150788B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X65 1
14 74941118B + v~ M6 1
15 36911681A v 1
16 93042891A FTANT =L 4
17 7131E941A T = AN—4— 4
18 7131E931A R = = 2
19 70140951A N7y T 4
20 85215091A LTIy - 2
21 93041451A T AL — L 18X24X3 2
22 71240441A Tyvia 1
23 7185085BF A7) a-— 2
24 85211571A 7wy — 12.2X25X1.5 2
25 75840601A T=7NAA KR 2
26 75841091A T=TNHAR XX 1
27 75841101A T=TNHA R F X 1
28 74140381A 777 4
29 77250988B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
30 7791C231BA HHA7) 2 - 1
31 43315231A Fr-VHBAT V- 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 19A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00879

/24 Page 92/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 19A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441471B 70V 7L-FKyT 1
2 58540341A TL—-F7L-Ky> 7 1
3 89340211A Frv7Ey b 1
4 8291R941AA TL—=FT7N =Ry 07777y 1
5 74941108B F vk 1
6 93310691A SNR—Fk- R 1
7 74142951A 7507 2
8 77910921B YA ERE 1
9 76414191A HALy b7y 1
10 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 2
11 77914151A TL—FK-AVIa AL NAZY 2 — 1
12 62641331A 7507 1
13 61241241A RN AN 1
14 62610121A 70y b 7L —F LA - 1
15 63140281A KLA> 1
16 63140081A K—A¥aA b 1
17 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

A
IN
N
A
\/\/\
,
‘b
N
L
AN
|
N
as
2
©
=
-
a

Page 94/160

BRB00880

033000024




DRAWING 19B- 7o h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

0 N O B WND =

61240052A
18710021A
77913971A
85250241A
77913311D
61042211A
61240511A
61341651A

FANA=K

RLA > L7
TL-FK-AY A ART ) a~—
7wy — 10X14X1

A7 1) 2 — M10X60

BRAKE CALIPER

SPARE PIN AND SPRING

70y 7L —=F1y Ry bk

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1

Page 95/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

9 ' BRB008S1
124 Page 96 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54241111A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
2 61811981C CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
3 61811991C FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
4 61911971B CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
5 61911981B J7ZRYT-—avha—jaz=y kk-2R 1
6 62540341A V77 =F3 ) y— 1
7 77913662AB BERAAZ ) 2 — 5
8 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 12
9 77251023C Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X22 10.9 2
10 71610031A AN = — 2
11 53941102C 1
12 86611121A S —8y R 1
13 75840611A TN HAR 2
14 75840601 A TN HAR 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 19D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

BRB00882

124 98 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 19D - ) 7 7' L — %3 A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61141691A )V 77L—FF+v1)8— 1
2 58540301A TL-FT7N-FKv>7 1
3 89340241A TL=FT7IN=RF¥ T hN = 1
4 87712751A FN—FK—-R 1
5 74142951A 707 2
6 82716531AA 7L =h 1
7 85250271A 7 vy — 6.2X12X1 2
8 61240302A AN AN = 1
9 77156728B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 2
10 61240341A TL=FRy KAT) T 1
11 61341661A PADS PAIR 1
12 63140281A LA 1
13 61240081A AN = RF*rv7 1
14 61241221A TL—-FRAy REYA-—RN=—FK-LEvh 1
15 77240243C Z 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M5X8 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

|
-
—~
P
|
A
N
|
A\
1T
<
-
(Q\
@)
=
.
-

2
O
i
~
S
(=
-
()
on
<
A~

TELO1721
033000024




DRAWING 20A - > 3= 7L — hRIL Y —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 56113862AA FuR—TL = hRL Y — 1
2 56113521B NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
3 56113531A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
4 75840311A 757 2
5 52910231A IV 1
6 749500118 A7) > 7 F b 2
7 76410291A 505 = 4
8 77211021A 27 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 4
9 773546238 SCREW M4X10 2
10 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 4
11 85040671A 7 53 7 TUCKER 2
12 85213002A Ty — 4
13 56113392A FyR-T L= FRALY— 1
14 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 21A - /"> N )L/ =

SOS01282
124 2 102 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 21A - /N> N )L /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36016212AA ANV RS — 1
2 4601H921AA EAY FH =K ]
3 4601H931AA EAY KA R 7
4 4601H941AA N RA-FI5vF 1
5 4601H951AA N RA=KI2507 1
6 71011071A Fysa 2
7 71111301A Fyia 2
8 71314561A AN = — 2
9 71614581AA AN = — 2
10 7131B281AA AN = — 2
11 77150783B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X65 2
12 77440251A I Yare 4
13 77150663B 27 1) 2 — TCEI M6X18 2
14 15310311BA Ny RAA= Ay 9 -7 AR 2
15 65010271C RIGHT SWITCH 1
16 65110271C LEFT SWITCH 1
17 66020091C =AY E A 1
18 52310751B H3IT - 1
19 52310741B EIT- 1
20 71316171A AN — A — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




—
O
&
=
Z
O
@,
=
O
=
—
@
as
S
O
zZ
w
a

BRB00884

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

(=]
\O
i
~
g
=
-
)
=N
S
A~

033000024




DRAWING 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61240052A FANH - F 1
2 77156743C A7 2 - 3
3 77913971A TL—FR-AYIAY AT a— 1
4 8291R701AA 7L - b 1
5 18710021A RLAYALT 1
6 85250241A 7w r — 10X14X1 4
7 19510541A AN — A — 1
8 19540081C PRy a2=v b 1
9 58540351A AANFT I 1
10 630410918 ISy FRAL =) - 1
11 63211181C HOSE, CLUTCH 1
12 89340241A TL—F7N - Ko7 HN— 1
13 74142951A 2527 2
14 74941108B F v h 1
15 76414191A HALY hTay 7 2
16 77910921A A7 2 - 1
17 77913662AB R ) 2 D
18 93310701A FA & — 1
19 44712812A TS5y b 1
20 74140621A 75y 7 8MM 1
21 8301P081A GAIVTT A= 1
22 88641761A oy 1
23 61041991A TLyRI7FZvF7a-FFY b 1
24 62610131A 75y FLA- 1
25 62641321A VA 1
26 63140281A RLAY 1
27 62640561A LAA=Z7 1) a2— 1
28 53941021A MICROSWITCH 1
29 63140081A K-—A¥aA b 1
30 61241241A AR AR — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 22A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /3 —

<S>
A

.:?\Ti'-'-' |
WA

(i
¥
s

SOS01286
124 Page 106/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024



DRAWING 22A - 1) 73 53w 72 77 — N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

36522213A
77915041A
37212332AA
7725199BG
74941511AB
77116831AA
74840241AB
37212341AA
8291J601AA
7725364BG
7131E881A
93041451A
71240441A
7791C381AA

V73 ay 777 =N =
HEHA7) 2 -

7L =}

A7) a—
770 F v
HHA7) 2 -

T b

W=

BRACKET, SHOCK ABSORBER
A7) 2 —

AN =4 —

F ALy — )L 18X24X3
Tvia

BHERX7) 2 -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
2
4
2
1

Page 107/160

124
033000024



DRAWING 23A- 7oy p<wv N A=K

VST02775

124 Page 108/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING23A- 7o <y NA =R

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 56416871AC 7oy kww RA- K 1
2 8301N971AA TSy N 1
3 4601E391AA 1
4 4601E401AA 1
5 75812111A GUIDE, HOSE 1
6 86610301B S8 =5y R 2
7 77214411BA HEZ 7 21— 8
8 772442138 Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 4
9 77440321A YLT7I VY TR a— 2
10 8301M591BA TSy N 1
11 76412131A S8 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 24A - %7 4 — 9 — 7 — 5 —

RAF00790

/24 Page 110/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 24A -7+ — % — 7 — F —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54812681B M- -7 —F— 1
2 55040381A ILINY v I TV 1
3 71614191A 2N = H — 6.25X10X21 1
4 71616011AA AN = — 1
5 76411361A it 5 /% — 3
6 76410241A Y 1
7 77240483C A7 2— 3
8 83014041B 7 -5 754y | 1
9 85041951AA T4y 777 At - 3
10 77214411AA 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 3
11 87241631A g -5 —Fry T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RAF00791

A
IN
N
2
A
|

NN
=
o
(Q\
©
z
.
a

Page 112/160

=+
o
i}
[}
e}
e}
[=p)
o
o




DRAWING 24B- 7 — 1) > 7> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 89310143A IR av I I F YT 1
2 93410661A 7Y - Rk—-2A 1
3 93410671A 7 = Kh- 2R 1
4 74110121A 53— 7527 62MM 1
5 74142581A 7 5> 7 1621 MM 2
6 80018442A 1
7 80018451B WATER DELIVERY PIPE 1
8 80018541A 7 = Fk-2 1
9 58511412B S VDD 1
10 74140431A 7507 1
11 74140631A 75T 2
12 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
13 77210841C A7) a2 - 2
14 88643501A oy 1
15 61610171A 1
16 61610181A 1
17 77211261B ERHAZ ) 2 — 2
18 79915581A 7 w7 1
19 88641981A oy 1
20 88643491A oy 2
21 77156398B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 3
22 55340121A N 1
23 55244081A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

TEL01732

124 Page 114/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 25A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82424511CA L.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
2 4601P201A HEEL GUARD L.H. 1
3 77110212A A7) a~— 2
4 45613682BA 1
5 77110191A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
6 83210941AA =% 1
7 45623672BA 1
8 76510281A NI TN — 1
9 82111701CA Xy 1
10 88641161A oy >7r 2
11 85211511A 7y ¥ = 1
12 74940041A e AIEDF v N M6 1
13 77157258C A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 2
14 46411271BA Zzay k 7y kX7 1
15 76510361A 7y hLAKAN= 1
16 82110681CA A2 R YA <% 1
17 7991D101BA A7) T 1
18 88450031A BENZING 1) >~ 7" DIN 6799 1
19 77244348BA ATV a— 1
20 11713851AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1
21 5521B361C 1
22 84850021A A-NyaAfrb 1
23 74750101A F v b M6 1
24 77244373B A7) a— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 25B- 7 v f X7

TELO1727

124 Page 116/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 25B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 82414501AA R.H. FOOT PEG HOLDER PLATE 1
2 4601P191A HEEL GUARD R.H. 1
3 77110212A A7) a~— 2
4 45721281BA BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
5 82718591AA L=k 1
6 77950461B A7 1) 2 — TBEIM6X12 2
7 82111701CA NN 1
8 7991B831BA A7) T 1
9 88641161A oy >»7 2
10 85211511A 7y = 1
11 82113811AA vy 1
12 11713871CA ROD, PUSH 1
13 77157258C A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X25 2
14 77244348B A7) a— 1
15 4601R541A a7z /7 ay 1
16 7791C511AA BHEAX7) 2 - 1
17 74750031A + v h M6 1
18 46411261BA 70y 7y X7 1
19 76510351A 7y ML AKNAN- 1
20 82110681CA 7y hXT Y 1
21 7991D101BA A7) T 1
22 88450031A BENZING ) > 7" DIN 6799 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 26A- 1) 7 < v N/ =K

VST02756

124 age 118/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
033000024

19/02/2024



DRAWING 26A- 1) 7 < v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56511461A N7~y RA=-F
2 77214411BA BHHAZ) 2 -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

>
,
-
=
£
N
1
N
<
N
(Q\
©
=
:
a

2
O
i
~
S
N
-
()
on
<
A~

TELO1731
033000024




DRAWING 27A - 7> bR A — L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50122821AA A= D8N N (I A 1
2 70250621A X7 T 2
3 71410941A RPNV TA Y F = AN =4 — 1
4 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 72010513C A7) 2 - 5
6 71311961A AN = — 1
7 71311973A I AN — 4 — 1
8 74810651A + vk 1
9 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAT LT 1
10 49241882A 7Oy N TL—FF 4R 1
11 81910602AA 7oy hRA LS+ 7 b 1
12 85212221A 7wy — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 28A - 1) 77/R A1 — )L

TELO1730

124 Page 122/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 28A - 1) 7K A — L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50222482AA )7 HRA =LA 1
2 70250621A R7Y T 2
3 7131C551A RPYYTA Y F — AN =+ — 1
4 50410061A REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
5 70010591A ARNT YT H= KT - 5
6 77310071A 27 2 - 6
7 7131A801A Ay F = ANR—H— 1
8 7131A811A TIY = AN =4 — 1
9 74810232B + v b 1
10 74810461A 75>+ v b M10X1 5
11 75011251A NUT, SPECIAL M8 2
12 77913722AA BERHAZ ) 2- 2
13 81910791AA D7 HRA =L+ 7 b 1
14 82114741AA ANZvTH-Fev 5
15 85214791A Ty — 2
16 16022491A DRUM, SPROCKET MOUNTING ASSY 1
17 88440061A -7 T 1
18 37311061BA A4 Ry a— 1
19 49241912A )7L —FF 4R 1
20 71311841A Ay F — AN —H— 1
21 49417051AA REAR SPROCKET T42 1
22 49720071AC Fa-TLARIAX LT 1
23 70240381A R7Y 7 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 29A - 7 2 -2 )L ¥ > 7

VST02758

/24 Page 124 /160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 29A - 7 2 — )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

58613212A Ta-INYVY 1

58613232A Ta-INYLY 1
2 77240403C Z 7 1) = — TBEIF M6X12 2
3 85211961B WASHER 6.4X25X1.5 2
4 86613052A PAD 2
5 7791C231BA HEZ 7 2 - 2
6 75012022AA HHF; v b 2
7 88642591A oy 2
8 7791D261BA EAZ ) - 2
9 77150408B Z 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 4
10 86613821A Ta-TNYY IRy R 2
11 16024473B Ta-TART 1
12 16016671AA BRACKET, FUEL PUMP 1
13 79111133B ARy b 1
14 77244173B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 5
15 85250071A VA 4
16 89510761C VAR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING30A- =&/ — 22 =_/hK— I N

SCR00434

/24 Page 126/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 30A- T+ — Zv=h — /L }

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

57212201D PRESILENCER 1

57212221D PRESILENCER 1
2 4601N952B HEAT GUARD 1
3 4601N941B HEAT GUARD 1
4 4601P321A HEAT GUARD 1
5 48613191A 1
6 85044691A I7AY 777 AF — 3
7 77244203B A7) a-— 3
8 85213111AA Ty = 3
9 85640121A 7y = 6
10 71614251A AN =4 — 3
11 74810361A + v b 3
12 74941108B + v b 2
13 77244168B A7) a— 3
14 85250071A A2 3
15 77157288B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 3
16 71616461AA AN = — 2
17 76417711A 8 — 2
18 79925941A COMPLETE SPRING 2
19 55214491B TLT - 1
20 79010231B IF/-ANART Y B 1
21 71615551AA AN =4 — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER

SCR00435

/24 Page 128/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57315841C GHA L= 1
2 57415031C EHA LY - 1
3 4601R231B HEAT GUARD L.H. 1
4 4601R241B HEAT GUARD R.H. 1
5 8301M921A E7Z7 v b 1
6 8301M931A ETIT Y b 1
7 76417711A 8 — 2
8 71615551AA AN =+ — 4
9 77113851A A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 2
10 77240608C A7) 2 — 4
11 77244213B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 6
12 85213111AA Ty = 6
13 85640121A A2 12
14 71614251A AN =4 — 6
15 76414381A /8 — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 31A - > — |

VST02773
124 Page 130/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 31A -

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P7261CB Y= |p
2 86610611A S ZAPAREN

3 91377441AR T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91377441BG T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91377441CA T —F-—Xv=a7I
91377441CS T —F-—-Xz=a7I)
91377441DA T —F-Xv=a7I
91377441DE T —F-—-Xv=a7I
91377441EL T —F-Xv=a7I
91377441EN rT-—F-Ax=a7
91377441ES T —F-—X3v=a7I)
91377441F1 T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91377441FR F—F-Av=a7II
91377441HR F—F-Av=a7II
91377441HU FT—F-Av=a7II
913774411T T —F-—Xv=a7IL
91377441JA T—-—F-A~x=a7
91377441KO T —F-Ax=a7 )
91377441MX T—-—F-Ax=2a7I
91377441NL T —-F-Ax=a7 )
91377441NO FT—F-Av=a7 L
91377441PL FT—F-Av=a7 L
91377441PT F=—F-Av=aT7 L
91377441RO FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91377441RU FT=—F-Av=aT7 L
91377441SK T-—F-Ax=a7I
91377441SL T —F-—Xv=a7I
91377441SV T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91377441TE T —F-—Xv=a7I
91377441TH T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91377441US F—=—F-Av=a7 L
91377441ZH T-—F-A~x=a7I
91377451EN A —F-—Xv=a7I)

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/02/2024

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 131/160

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
FRENCH (CANADA)
CZECH REPUBLIC
DANISH
GERMAN
GREEK
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINNISH
FRENCH
CROATIAN
HUNGARIAN
ITALIAN
JAPANESE
KOREAN
MEXICAN
HOLLAND
NORWEGIAN
POLISH
PORTUGUESE
ROMANIAN
RUSSIAN
SLOVAK
SLOVENIAN
SWEDISH
THAI/ENGLISH
THAILAND

USA

TRAD. CHINESE
ENGLISH

124
033000024



DRAWING 32A -7 L — A

TELO1718

/24 Page 132/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 32A- 7 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

47018432CA AVEUA 1

47018432CB AVEUA 1
2 47311051A vy -7L -k 1
3 71616361AA AN = — 2
4 76411981A AN AN — 1
5 77240403C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X12 2
6 7791A842AA HRAAZY a - 4
7 87240661A 757 1
8 88650931A O RING 1
9 93010041B AN =L 2
10 85044691A 94777 AF - S
1 75840311A 75y 1
12 76417711A 58— 1
13 76410291A 58— 1
14 76410641A THES S — 2
15 86612341A Sy R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING32B- 1) 7+7 7L — A

TELO1717 12/W

124 Page 134/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING32B- 1) 7+ 77 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

46910521A ST 1
2 47018961CA REAR FRAME R.H. 1

47018961CB REAR FRAME R.H. 1
3 47018971CA REAR FRAME L.H. 1

47018971CB REAR FRAME L.H. 1
4 75840771A TN HAR 1
5 4601R431A 1
6 4601R441A 1
7 77214031A Z 1) 2 — TBEI 6X14 6
8 86612111A S N R DY 8
9 85044431A 58— 2
10 85044441A vy 2
11 85041951AA 74y 777 AF - 8
12 77157528CA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X20 4
13 59517491AB S — hRUL B 1
14 74910021A * 5 w7+ v b M6 2
15 74941113B Fv b 2
16 85211671B 7w g — 6,2x20x1,5 2
17 71614111A AN = — 4
18 76410841B 58— 4
19 77240443C A7 a— 4
20 77240483C VA 2
21 71610431C AN =t — 2
22 76410291A >3- 2
23 85250091A 7wy — 6.4X18X1 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING3M4A-= 714> 7 -7 -F A )L 7)) =4 —

RAF00792

/24 Page 136/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING3M4A- =7 1A > 7 =7 -F A I 7)) —4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4421A044A IT7T7A4NT KRy TR 1
2 24717531B IT7T7A4NY =Ry 7 AHAN = 1
3 77214411AA 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 4
4 42610751A ITT74NY — 1
5 8291R811A IT7T7A4NY =Tk 1
6 70011421A it > /8 — 4
7 772443038 A7 1) 2 — M6X10 2
8 46111441A HEAT GUARD 1
9 4601N151A 1
10 46011521A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
11 4601R331A 1
12 76412101B S8 — 4
13 77156678B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 4
14 71610221B AN = — 4
15 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1
16 13510801A {AvF-7%=h-LR 1
17 74143051A 757 1
18 74142321A 7507 1
19 87614192A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
20 87614161A I7RY 7ANLA Y ER—- A 1
21 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
22 74142971A 7507 1
23 069191030 7527 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 35A - 20 v LA F 4

IMPQ1627

/24 Page 138/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 35A - 20 v h LA T 4

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 28241494A 20w hNLART 4 1
2 77150658B 2 77 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 4
3 4601N921A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
4 59019141A - R 1
5 28740241B 70 w7757 16.8MM 2
6 13510811A 4y F -2k - LR 1
7 74941108B + vk 2
8 79111501A H ATy b 1
9 81417721A v 1
10 85042371A a4 1
11 7131E901AA AN = — 1
12 77156458B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X25 1
13 81440971A FUEL UNION 1
14 28040431A YR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING35B-F ¥+ =X ¥ -7 4 /)L ¥ —

=)
S
i
~
=
<
-
o
50
<
A

IMPO1629

033000024




DRAWING35B-F 4+ =A% -7 4L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 42640071A = 1
2 8291P521A BRACKET CARBON CANISTER 1
3 8291P811A S A 1
4 4601R171A PANEL 1
5 77440391A 27 2 - 2
6 59019171A 1
7 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 5
8 74140631A 257 1
9 65540132A RLAYALT 1
10 93512201A + -2 1
11 93512411A + -z 1
12 74141711A 75> 7 10-T MM 1
13 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 1
14 59014671A FLA>h—2R 1
15 87211751A 757 1
16 81446871A 3vzAvafrh 1
17 59014721A SR — k- 2 1
18 59341071A ST 1
19 8291R201A 1
20 93511391A VALVE/TANK PIPE 1
21 77214411BA HARZ ) 2- 2
22 77150428B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X18 2
23 74110121A S — %527 62MM 3
24 74110131A S - %527 82MM 2
25 069191030 257 1
26 74110551A S8 — 275> 7 39MM 1
27 74140641A 75T 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING 36A-~Ny K74 77 1) > 7

g g u - |v N N\ .

VST02770

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

=
=}
—
~
N
<
—
)
on
<
(a W}

033000024




DRAWING 36A-~Nyv K74 77 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

48114581AC Ny NoA 7z T7 )T
2 85041951AA IAY I 77 AF —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

7
AN
N
H
N
aa
O
o
©,
z
:
-

=
=}
—
~
<
<
—
)
on
<
(a W}

VST02777

033000024




DRAWING36B- 7 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 482P7171AA YA K8 FR 1
2 482P7181AA A A R/l 1
3 4601P031A 1
4 4601P042A 1
5 4601R191A 1
6 4801D551B 7O 47 1
7 4801D571B Er7av Ay 7 1
8 4801D582A HALF-FAIRING TANK CENTRE 1
9 4802D321BC 1
10 78812161A HAT b 2
11 4802D331BC 1
12 77244183B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
13 85041951AA T4 Y777 AF— 4
14 86612421B RN 4
15 48613102A ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH 1
16 48613112A 1
17 67210671A 1
18 71614431AA AN =4 — 2
19 71616471AA AN =4 — 2
20 76410841A M= /3 — 2
21 76411141A M > /3 — 2
22 76412101A 58— 1
23 77214371BA 27 1) 2 — M5X14 2
24 77214411AA 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 8
25 77240243C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M5X8 3
26 77250788B A7) 2 — 2
27 77250728B 27 1) 2 — TEF M5X12 1
28 85040471A 74 w777 AF— M5 2
29 86610751A AN 2
30 86611861A AN 2
31 86612781A 58— 2
32 4601R141A 1
33 85044431A 58— P
34 69710151A ALY F MM 1
35 86612341A AN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/160 24

19/02/2024 D33000024




DRAWING36C- 7 =7 1) > 7

VST02776

124 Page 146/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 36C- 7 =7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48217191A FoLH— RAN— 1
2 77211251A HEAZ 7 2 - 3
3 85240171A 7y — 3
4 48217141AC TAIL 1
5 85044431A 58— 2
6 77440171A CLT7Y Y TR 2 2
7 48217261A ok A A VNG = S A 4 1
8 48217271A EHTIL-A7a-Uy T 1
9 77244173B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
10 77244183B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
11 71611441B AN — A — 4
12 48613161A WE S 1
13 48613171A HZ S 1
14 48217241B E7L-Ava-Sv 1
15 48217251B E7L-A70-v 7 1
16 48613152A =AW 1
17 77244303B 27 1) 2 — M6X10 2
18 48613121A YA W) 1
19 48613131A =Y W) 1
20 48217121AC A RS2 1
21 48217131AC T A RS 1
22 77354713B SCREW TCEIR M5X10 DIN6912 8.8 2
23 48613141B =Y W) 1
24 77210841B A7) 2 - 4
25 86612101A Sy R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




DRAWING 37A - ACCESSORIES

TELO1729

124 Page 148/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




DRAWING 37A - ACCESSORIES

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 46510601A HYVT7 7y MLAN 1
2 46510611A ENT7 7y bLAR 1
3 79910241B AT T 2
4 82110901B 7y ATV 2
5 82414521AA REAR R.H. PLATE 1
6 82414531AA REAR L.H. PLATE 1
7 82711611B 7L =k 4
8 84740021A = 2
9 87211281A 777 2
10 88450031A BENZING ) > 7" DIN 6799 2
11 69710141A NfEL Y 7 SMM 1
12 85611351A VAR 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

069191030 12A 4 154P0013B 05A 6 20810441A 11B 20 34923421A 17B 7
069191030 34A 23 154P0023B 05A 3 20910741A 11B 28 34923431A 17B 8
069191030 35B 25 15622271CA 05A 8 20910751A 11B 29 34923441A 17B 9
11210771AA 09B 1 15622271CB 05A 8 21010811B 11B 7 34923451A 17B 11
11210771AB 09B 1 15622271CC 05A 8 21110801C 11B 5 34923461A 17B 12
11210771AC 09B 1 16016671AA 29A 12 225P0282C 09A 1 34923471A 17B 13
11210771AD 09B 1 16022491A 28A 16 24211341BH 04B 1 34923491A 17B 14
11210771AE 09B 1 16024473B 29A 11 24314331BH 04A 1 36012741AA 17A 19
11210791AD 09B 2 160R7291E 10A 18 24714103AD 11A 1 36016191BA 17A 2
11210791AE 09B 2 17011771C 03B 6 24717321A 08A 1 36016212AA 21A 1
11210792A0 09B 2 17111301B 11A 27 24717531B 34A 2 36522213A 22A 1
11210792AA 09B 2 17112781A 05A 11 24717571A 07A 8 36911681A 18A 15
11210792AB 09B 2 17121161B 11A 43 24717662AH 11A 18 37019241C 18A 1
11210792AC 09B 2 17216301A 03A 10 24727312A 08A 2 37212332AA 22A 3
11210811A 11A 44 17216311A 03A 8 24727581A 06B 1 37212341AA 22A 8
11211001BA 05A 10 17216321A 03A 5 24735581AH 04B 6 37311061BA 28A 18
11211001BB 05A 10 17216331A 03A 9 247P7561A 08A 14 38040221B 12A 19
11211001BC 05A 10 17216351B 03A 13 25110211A 06B 10 38511653A 12B 10
11211001BD 05A 10 17216361B 03A 15 25110221A 06B 13 38512341A 12B 10
11211001BE 05A 10 17216371B 03A 21 264206418 10A 12 38540093B 12C 19
11211001BF 05A 10 17216381A 03A 19 27040193A 10A 13 38640641C 12D 1
11712041A 03B 16 17216391A 03A 20 28040431A 35A 14 38940101A 12A 7
11713851AA 25A 20 17216751A 03A 17 28241494A 35A 1 38940191A 12A 7
11713871CA 25B 12 17310461A 10A 1 28643821A 12C 2 38940201A 12A 7
12112601B 06A 2 17420781A 08A 16 28643821C 12C 2 38940211A 12A 7
12113312B 06A 3 17420791B 08A 15 28643831A 12C 2 38940221A 12A 7
12120841A 06A 4 17610401C 10A 3 28740241B 35A 5 38940231A 12B 19
12222071G 06A 1 17610411B 10A 4 30125873DD 11B 4 38940251A 12A 11
12420042F 06A 5 18010591A 02A 1 30310671AA 11B 9 38940261A 12A 7
13510801A 34A 16 18010601A 02A 3 30310671AB 11B 9 39540601A 12B 3
13510811A 35A 6 18010611A 02A 2 30310671AC 11B 9 39740081B 12B 7
14010972B 11A 41 18120101A 02A 4 30310691AA 11B 41 40611982C 14A 1
14622743CA 05A 1 18210812B 02A 14 30310691AB 11B 41 42610751A 34A 4
14622743CB 05A 1 182P0031A 02A 13 30310691AC 11B 41 42640071A 35B 1
14622743CC 05A 1 18410231A 12D 2 304A0921A 11B 8 43312502C 04A 23
14622743CD 05A 1 18710021A 19B 2 304A0931A 11B 6 43315231A 18A 31
14622743CE 05A 1 18710021A 21B 5 30710021A 11A 34 4421A044A 34A 1
14826463CR 11A 32 19020621A 03B 9 34111932AA 17A 1 44440421B 08A 12
14826651A 11A 30 19410751A 03B 4 34221331CA 17A 11 44610621B 18A 2
14911421A 03A 3 19510541A 21B 7 34421351B 17B 1 44712681B 18A 5
14912621B 03A 12 19540081C 21B 8 34521351B 17B 2 44712812A 21B 19
15022891A 03A 2 19611141A 03B 12 34923391A 17B 4 44712901A 18A 10
15022901A 03A 16 19611151A 03B 11 34923401A 17B 5 44712911A 18A 11
15310311BA 21A 14 19820671C 03B 14 34923411A 17B 6 44740091D 07A 2

124 Page 150/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

44740101D 07A 3 47018432CA 32A 1 49241882A 27A 55243942A ()ZA
44910941A 16A 1 47018432CB 32A 1 49241912A 28A 19 55244081A 24B 23
45140021C 07A 1 47018961CA 32B 2 49417051AA 28A 21 55340121A 24B 22
45520171B 09A 12 47018961CB 32B 2 49720071AC 27A 9 55611351BA 15A 1
45613682BA 25A 4 47018971CA 32B 3 49720071AC 28A 22 56113392A 20A 13
45623672BA 25A 7 47018971CB 32B 3 50122821AA 27A 1 56113521B 20A 2
45721281BA 25B 4 47311051A 32A 2 50222482AA 28A 1 56113531A 20A 3
4601E391AA 23A 3 4801D551B 36B 6 50410061A 28A 4 56113862AA 20A 1
4601E401AA 23A 4 4801D571B 36B 7 50410411B 10A 15 56416871AC 23A 1
4601H921AA 21A 2 4801D582A 36B 8 504Z0381AA 27A 4 56511461A 26A 1
4601H931AA 21A 3 4801D591A 13A 9 5101L641E 12A 1 57212201D 30A 1
4601H941AA 21A 4 4802D321BC 36B 9 51311021B 12B 4 57212221D 30A 1
4601H951AA 21A 5 4802D331BC 36B 11 51411221C 12B 5 57315841C 30B 1
46011521A 34A 10 48114581AC 36A 1 51610053D 12C 11 57415031C 30B 2
4601M831A 16A 2 48217121AC 36C 20 52010601B 13A 1 58511412B 24B 9
4601M861A 12A 12 48217131AC 36C 21 52010631B 13A 1 58540301A 19D 2
4601IN151A 34A 9 48217141AC 36C 4 52310741B 21A 19 58540341A 19A 2
4601IN921A 35A 3 48217191A 36C 1 52310751B 21A 18 58540351A 21B 9
4601N941B 30A 3 48217241B 36C 14 52510433D 12D 19 58613212A 29A 1
4601N952B 30A 2 48217251B 36C 15 52510751C 13B 1 58613232A 29A 1
4601IN961A 13A 4 48217261A 36C 7 52910221A 17B 3 59013651A 12E 2
4601P031A 36B 3 48217271A 36C 8 52910231A 20A 5 59014671A 35B 14
4601P042A 36B 4 482P7171AA 36B 1 53010322A 13C 3 59014721A 35B 17
4601P151A 16A 4 482P7181AA 36B 2 53010332A 13C 4 59019141A 35A 4
4601P191A 25B 2 48612921A 04A 15 53010362A 13C 1 59019171A 35B 6
4601P201A 25A 2 48613021A 04A 9 53010372A 13C 2 59310801B 08A 3
4601P321A 30A 4 48613031A 04A 12 53910351A 15A 2 59320431A 11A 5
4601P952A 13A 3 48613061A 04B 2 53940302A 04A 22 59341071A 35B 18
4601R141A 36B 32 48613102A 36B 15 53941021A 21B 28 59517491AB 32B 13
4601R171A 35B 4 48613112A 36B 16 53941102C 19C 11 595P7261CB 31A 1
4601R191A 36B 5 48613121A 36C 18 54040391A 12C 7 59810441B 12D 13
4601R231B 30B 3 48613131A 36C 19 54140101A 12A 10 59822621F 12D 17
4601R241B 30B 4 48613141B 36C 23 54241111A 19C 1 59822711A 12D 12
4601R331A 34A 11 48613152A 36C 16 54812681B 24A 1 61041991A 21B 23
4601R431A 32B 5 48613161A 36C 12 55040381A 24A 2 61042211A 19B 6
4601R441A 32B 6 48613171A 36C 13 55214491B 30A 19 61141691A 19D 1
4601R541A 25B 15 48613181A 16A 5 55219432A 12C 15 61240052A 19B 1
46111441A 34A 8 48613191A 30A 5 5521B361C 25A 21 61240052A 21B 1
46320222A 11A 6 490P0324A A 1 5521B541C 12C 14 61240081A 19D 13
46411261BA 25B 18 490P0324A B 1 55240121A 12D 5 61240302A 19D 8
46411271BA 25A 14 490P0324A C 1 55241321C 04A 26 61240341A 19D 10
46510601A 37A 1 491P0386A A 2 55243161B 12E 1 61240511A 19B 7
46510611A 37A 2 491P0386A B 2 55243181A 11A 24 61241221A 19D 14
46910521A 32B 1 491P0386A C 2 55243931A 02A 15 61241241A 19A 13

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

61241241A 21B 30 70011421A 34A 7T131E881A 22A 74110551A 35B

61341651A 19B 8 70140031A 10A 9 7131E901AA 35A 11 74140381A 12A 3
61341661A 19D 11 70140111B 04B 12 7131E931A 18A 18 74140381A 18A 28
61610171A 24B 15 70140111B 09A 9 T131E%41A 18A 17 74140431A 24B 10
61610181A 24B 16 70140751A 03A 4 7131F231A 13C 8 74140621A 21B 20
61811981C 19C 2 70140951A 18A 19 7131F241A 13C 9 74140631A 24B 11
61811991C 19C 3 70240381A 28A 23 71410941A 27A 3 74140631A 35B 8
61911971B 19C 4 70241232A 17A 17 71610031A 19C 10 74140641A 35B 27
61911981B 19C 5 70241241A 17A 18 71610221B 34A 14 74140651A 12E 4
62441471B 19A 1 70241801A 09A 8 71610431C 32B 21 74140651A 24B 12
62540341A 19C 6 70250193A 09A 3 71611441B 36C 11 74140651A 34A 21
62610121A 19A 14 70250412A 09A 4 71611571C 02A 5 74140651A 35B 7
62610131A 21B 24 70250621A 27A 2 71611581C 02A 9 74141001A 35B 13
62640561A 19A 17 70250621A 28A 2 71614111A 32B 17 74141711A 12E 5
62640561A 21B 27 70250861A 03B 10 71614121A 12A 21 74141711A 35B 12
62641321A 21B 25 70250871A 09A 2 71614191A 24A 3 74142321A 34A 18
62641331A 19A 12 70250881A 09A 5 71614251A 30A 10 74142371A 12E 8
63041091B 21B 10 70310131A 17A 14 71614251A 30B 14 74142581A 06B 7
63140081A 19A 16 71011071A 21A 6 71614342AA 12A 14 74142581A 24B 5
63140081A 21B 29 71110932A 09B 8 71614342AA 12C 4 74142951A 19A 7
63140281A 19A 15 71111301A 21A 7 71614431AA 12A 15 74142951A 19D 5
63140281A 19D 12 71113181A 09B 5 71614431AA 36B 18 74142951A 21B 13
63140281A 21B 26 71117921A 09B 13 71614581AA 21A 9 74142971A 34A 22
63211181C 21B 11 71118011A 05A 12 71615551AA 30A 21 74143051A 34A 17
65010271C 21A 15 7111ES551A 09B 6 71615551AA 30B 8 74710151A 09A 23
65110271C 21A 16 71240441A 18A 22 71616011AA 24A 4 74750031A 25B 17
65220381B 12D 7 71240441A 22A 13 71616361AA 32A 3 74750101A 17A 9
65540132A 35B 9 71311841A 28A 20 71616461AA 30A 16 74750101A 25A 23
65540141B 12E 6 71311961A 27A 6 71616471AA 36B 19 74810232B 28A 9
66020091C 21A 17 71311973A 27A 7 71616531AA 12C 20 74810361A 12A 18
66810591A 09A 20 71314561A 21A 8 7185085BF 18A 23 74810361A 12C 18
66910011E 11B 11 71314703A 13C 5 71950370CF 04B 5 74810361A 30A 11
67040451A 11A 48 71314901A 12C 9 71950538C 02A 16 74810461A 11B 18
67111091A 12A 9 71316171A 21A 20 72010513C 27A 5 74810461A 28A 10
67210671A 36B 17 71319201A 12C 9 720941616 09A 30 74810651A 27A 8
67621451A 16A 10 71319271A 11B 26 735033804 09A 15 74810761A 15A 5
67641782A 16A 3 71319281A 11B 27 73840042A 07A 9 74810791A 11A 36
68050071A 05A 9 7131A801A 28A 7 74110111A 12A 26 74811192A 10A 10
68050101A 09A 38 7131A811A 28A 8 74110121A 12A 25 74840241AB 22A 7
68050221A 05A 5 7131A923A 13C 6 74110121A 24B 4 74840482A 11B 38
69710141A 37A 11 7131B281AA 21A 10 74110121A 35B 23 74910021A 32B 14
69710151A 36B 34 7131C551A 28A 3 74110131A 35B 24 74940041A 25A 12
70010591A 28A 5 7131E421B 03A 1 74110551A 12A 2 74940081A 12C 13
70011381A 17A 4 7131E451A 03B 15 74110551A 13C 11 74941108B 19A 5

124 Page 152/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

74941108B 21B 14 76412101A 36B 77156398B 24B 77240403C 29A
74941108B 30A 12 76412101B 34A 12 77156458B 35A 12 77240403C 32A 5
74941108B 35A 7 76412121A 11A 47 77156628B 12B 17 77240433C 12C 17
74941113B 32B 15 76412131A 23A 11 771566638 12D 11 77240443C 32B 19
74941118B 18A 14 76414191A 19A 9 77156678B 34A 13 77240463C 12A 20
74941511AB 22A 5 76414191A 21B 15 77156713B 17A 7 77240483C 24A 7
74950011B 20A 6 76414381A 30B 15 77156728B 19D 9 77240483C 32B 20
75010783A 03B 7 76417711A 30A 17 77156743C 21B 2 77240593C 12C 12
75011211A 12B 13 76417711A 30B 7 77157243B 17A 20 77240608C 30B 10
75011251A 28A 11 76417711A 32A 12 77157258C 25A 13 77244163BA 12A 6
75012022AA 29A 6 76417801A 12A 24 77157258C 25B 13 77244168B 30A 13
75012601C 17A 5 76440581A 04A 20 77157288B 30A 15 77244173B 29A 14
75812042A 18A 4 76440581A 12E 9 77157528CA 32B 12 77244173B 36C 9
75812111A 23A 5 76510281A 25A 8 77159388B 17A 3 77244183B 36B 12
75812151A 12A 5 76510351A 25B 19 77210423C 12C 10 77244183B 36C 10
75812261B 17A 12 76510361A 25A 15 77210621A 11A 2 77244203B 30A 7
75840311A 20A 4 76610781A 09B 3 77210841B 13A 5 77244213B 23A 8
75840311A 32A 11 76610801A 09B 4 77210841B 36C 24 77244213B 30B 11
75840601A 18A 25 76611351A 11B 36 77210841C 17A 13 77244303B 34A 7
75840601A 19C 14 76640191A 11A 26 77210841C 18A 8 77244303B 36C 17
75840611A 19C 13 77110191A 25A 5 77210841C 24B 13 77244348B 25B 14
75840771A 32B 4 77110212A 25A 3 77211021A 20A 8 77244348BA 25A 19
75841091A 18A 26 77110212A 25B 3 77211061A 12B 15 77244373B 25A 24
75841101A 18A 27 77110401B 12C 8 77211221B 12D 8 77250341B 11A 10
76410241A 24A 6 77112331A 11A 42 T7211251A 36C 2 77250728B 12A 17
76410291A 20A 7 77113691A 20A 14 77211251B 18A 3 77250728B 36B 27
76410291A 32A 13 77113691C 13C 10 77211261B 24B 17 77250788B 36B 26
76410291A 32B 22 77113851A 30B 9 77213300Z 11A 28 77250988B 18A 29
764106218 12B 6 77116731A 11B 39 77214031A 32B 7 77251023C 19C 9
76410641A 13A 12 77116831AA 22A 6 77214061AA 12C 3 77251324CF 11A 25
76410641A 32A 14 77140648CA 06B 8 T7214161AA 13A 8 77251387C 09B 14
76410841A 13A 7 77150078B 11A 8 77214161AA 14A 3 7725199BG 22A 4
76410841A 14A 2 77150408B 29A 9 77214371BA 36B 23 77253063C 12A 16
76410841A 36B 20 77150428B 35B 22 T7214411AA 12B 12 77253297C 11A 13
76410841B 32B 18 77150628B 11B 14 77214411AA 24A 10 77253304C 04A 28
76410871A 11B 10 77150658B 35A 2 T7214411AA 34A 3 77253317C 08A 13
76410901A 12C 5 77150663B 21A 13 T7214411AA 36B 24 77253337C 10A 14
76410901A 13B 2 77150688B 18A 12 77214411BA 23A 7 77253367C 11A 16
76410971A 12D 18 77150783B 21A 11 77214411BA 26A 2 77253387C 09B 10
T6411141A 13A 2 77150788B 18A 13 77214411BA 35B 21 77253447C 09B 11
76411141A 36B 21 7715124AF 17A 10 77215251A 03B 3 7725364BG 22A 10
76411361A 24A 5 77154337C 16A 6 77240243C 16A 8 77310071A 28A 6
76411981A 32A 4 77156209E 02A 6 77240243C 19D 15 77354623B 20A 9
76412101A 12A 13 77156398B 13C 7 77240243C 36B 25 77354713B 36C 22

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77440041A 13B 4 77941992A 06B 4 79950241A 10A 7 82718591AA 25B 5
77440131A 20A 10 77941992A 08A 6 80018442A 24B 6 82719161A 04A 16
77440171A 36C 6 77942002A 04A 4 80018451B 24B 7 8271H891A 04A 10
77440213C 12D 6 77942002A 04B 9 80018481A 06B 6 8271H901A 04A 13
77440251A 21A 12 77942002A 06B 5 80018541A 24B 8 8271H911A 04B 3
77440321A 23A 9 77950461B 25B 6 81110021A 11A 12 82911901A 12D 9
77440391A 35B 5 78010511C 06B 2 81140012B 11A 3 8291D011A 12E 3
77550200CC 04A 11 78010771A 09A 32 81416941A 11A 20 8291J601AA 22A 9
77550200CC 04B 11 78010871B 09A 34 81417721A 35A 9 8291P521A 35B 2
77750494C 04B 8 78011201A 11B 23 81417841A 04A 19 8291P591B 12C 6
778503787 05A 2 78011262A 09A 33 81418021A 11A 21 8291P621A 12D 15
77910921A 21B 16 78011481B 08A 4 81440971A 35A 13 8291P701B 12B 8
77910921B 19A 8 78011521C 08A 10 81446871A 35B 16 8291P811A 35B 3
77912371B 17A 8 78011531A 09A 31 81810162A 03B 5 8291R011B 11A 39
77913311D 19B 5 78110121AA 04A 18 81910602AA 27A 11 8291R201A 35B 19
T7913541A 04A 3 78611321A 06A 7 81910791AA 28A 13 8291R701AA 21B 4
77913541A 11B 40 78811041A 34A 15 82010181A 11A 49 8291R711A 12D 3
77913662AB 19C 7 78811131A 11A 19 82110681CA 25A 16 8291R811A 34A 5
77913662AB 21B 17 78811151A 11A 9 82110681CA 25B 20 8291R941AA 19A 4
T7913722AA 28A 12 78812111A 11A 17 82110901B 37A 4 83014041B 24A 8
77913971A 19B 3 78812161A 36B 10 82111701CA 25A 9 8301M591BA 23A 10
T7913971A 21B 3 79010231B 30A 20 82111701CA 25B 7 8301M641A 12B 2
77914151A 19A 11 79111133B 29A 13 82113361D 11B 21 8301M651AA 13A 6
77914211A 11B 16 79111501A 35A 8 82113371C 11B 25 8301IM661AA 12C 16
77915041A 22A 2 79120531D 06A 6 82113441B 02A 17 8301M921A 30B 5
77916241A 09A 11 79710902A 03B 1 82113811AA 25B 11 8301M931A 30B 6
77917231A 11B 35 79910241B 37A 3 82113832A 11A 38 830IN971AA 23A 2
T7917241AA 15A 3 79913051A 09A 14 82114041B 11B 22 830IN991CA 18A 9
T7917951AA 07A 4 79915081A 15A 6 82114741AA 28A 14 8301P081A 21B 21
77919271A 11A 46 79915131C 02A 7 82119582BC 15A 7 83110151A 09A 26
77919391C 11A 14 79915141D 02A 8 8211A251AA 13A 11 83110301B 10A 6
T791A381A 09B 12 79915201A 11B 31 8211A451A 07A 7 83210941AA 25A 6
TT91A842AA 32A 6 79915211A 11B 30 821P5621D 07A 5 84010012A 11B 1
7791C231BA 18A 30 79915221A 11B 32 82414501AA 25B 1 84010022A 11B 1
7791C231BA 29A 5 79915231A 11B 33 82414521AA 37A 5 84010032A 11B 1
7791C381AA 22A 14 79915534A 11A 37 82414531AA 37A 6 84010042A 11B 1
TT91C511AA 25B 16 79915581A 24B 18 82424511CA 25A 1 84010052A 11B 1
7791C521A 05A 4 79917121B 08A 5 82610421A 09A 29 84010062A 11B 1
7791C571C 10A 16 7991B831BA 25B 8 82711611B 37A 7 84010072A 11B 1
7791C581C 03B 17 7991D101BA 25A 17 82716021A 11B 34 84010082A 11B 1
7791D261BA 29A 8 7991D101BA 25B 21 82716031A 11A 11 84010092A 11B 1
779271728 09A 21 79925941A 30A 18 82716091A 04B 4 84010102A 11B 1
T7941992A 04A 5 7992B711AA 15A 4 82716351A 11A 4 84010112A 11B 1
77941992A 04B 10 79940121A 09A 25 82716531AA 19D 6 84010122A 11B 1

124 Page 154/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010132A 11B 1 84010632B 11B 2 84011901AK 11B 3 85212771A 11B 37
84010142A 11B 1 84010642B 11B 2 84011901AL 11B 3 85212781B 11A 15
84010152A 11B 1 84010652B 11B 2 84011901AM 11B 3 85212801A 16A 7
84010162A 11B 1 84010662B 11B 2 84011901AN 11B 3 85212971A 11A 22
84010172A 11B 1 84010672B 11B 2 84011901A0 11B 3 85213002A 20A 12
84010182A 11B 1 84010682B 11B 2 84011901AP 11B 3 85213111AA 30A 8
84010192A 11B 1 84010692B 11B 2 84011901AQ 11B 3 85213111AA 30B 12
84010202A 11B 1 84010702B 11B 2 84011901AR 11B 3 85213981A 02A 18
84010212A 11B 1 84010712B 11B 2 84510061A 11B 12 85214791A 28A 15
84010222A 11B 1 84010722A 11B 1 84740021A 37A 8 85214801A 03A 18
84010232A 11B 1 84010722B 11B 2 84740061A 09A 27 85214821B 06B 9
84010242A 11B 1 84010732A 11B 1 84850021A 25A 22 85214831B 10A 11
84010252A 11B 1 84010732B 11B 2 85040471A 36B 28 85214841B 10A 8
84010262A 11B 1 84010742B 11B 2 85040521A 16A 9 85214851B 03B 18
84010272A 11B 1 84010752B 11B 2 85040671A 20A 11 85214911A 03A 11
84010282A 11B 1 84010762B 11B 2 85041951AA 12B 11 85214981A 08A 11
84010292A 11B 1 84010772B 11B 2 85041951AA 24A 9 85215091A 18A 20
84010302A 11B 1 84010782B 11B 2 85041951AA 32B 11 85240171A 36C 3
84010312A 11B 1 84010792B 11B 2 85041951AA 36A 2 85240231A 11A 35
84010322A 11B 1 84010802B 11B 2 85041951AA 36B 13 85240261A 11B 15
84010332A 11B 1 84010812B 11B 2 85042371A 35A 10 85241711A 13B 3
84010342A 11B 1 84010822B 11B 2 85044431A 32B 9 85250071A 29A 15
84010412B 11B 2 84010832B 11B 2 85044431A 36B 33 85250071A 30A 14
84010422B 11B 2 84010842B 11B 2 85044431A 36C 5 85250091A 32B 23
84010432B 11B 2 84010852B 11B 2 85044441A 32B 10 85250231A 11A 23
84010442B 11B 2 84010862B 11B 2 85044691A 12A 22 85250241A 04A 17
84010452B 11B 2 84010872B 11B 2 85044691A 30A 6 85250241A 19A 10
84010462B 11B 2 84011082A 11B 1 85044691A 32A 10 85250241A 19B 4
84010472B 11B 2 84011092A 11B 1 85110201B 03B 8 85250241A 19C 8
84010482B 11B 2 84011102A 11B 1 85210491B 17A 6 85250241A 21B 6
84010492B 11B 2 84011112A 11B 1 85211031AB 17A 15 85250261A 06B 3
84010502B 11B 2 84011122A 11B 1 85211201A 04A 2 85250261B 11B 24
84010512B 11B 2 84011132A 11B 1 85211201A 11B 17 85250271A 19D 7
84010522B 11B 2 84011142A 11B 1 85211511A 25A 11 85250541A 09A 19
84010532B 11B 2 84011901AA 11B 3 85211511A 25B 10 85310031A 04A 29
84010542B 11B 2 84011901AB 11B 3 85211571A 18A 24 85310031A 12B 14
84010552B 11B 2 84011901AC 11B 3 85211671B 32B 16 85350101A 12B 18
84010562B 11B 2 84011901AD 11B 3 85211721A 12D 10 85550001B 12B 16
84010572B 11B 2 84011901AE 11B 3 85211951A 04A 21 85610642A 11B 19
84010582B 11B 2 84011901AF 11B 3 85211961B 29A 3 85611351A 37A 12
84010592B 11B 2 84011901AG 11B 3 85212221A 27A 12 85611391B 03B 2
84010602B 11B 2 84011901AH 11B 3 85212651A 10A 2 85611471A 11A 29
84010612B 11B 2 84011901AI 11B 3 85212661A 09A 13 85611551A 11A 45
84010622B 11B 2 84011901AJ 11B 3 85212721A 04A 7 85611861B 06B 11

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85611911A 03B 13 88440061A 28A 887133452 ()1B 89310153A 09A

85611921A 03A 6 88441281A 03A 7 887133467 01C 17 89320331B 04A 25
85640121A 30A 9 88450031A 25A 18 887133468 01C 16 89340211A 19A 3
85640121A 30B 13 88450031A 25B 22 887133500 01B 14 89340241A 19D 3
85640141A 09A 24 88450031A 37A 10 887133502 01B 23 89340241A 21B 12
86010061A 11A 33 88450291A 04A 8 887133507 01B 15 89420241A 08A 7
86050061A 09B 9 88450311A 02A 11 887133509 01B 17 89420251A 08A 8
86050061A 11B 13 88450361A 02A 10 887133510 01B 10 89510761C 29A 16
86150181A 09A 35 88450391B 02A 19 887133511 01B 12 89520741A 12D 14
86610301B 23A 6 88450621A 09A 6 887133512 01B 18 91377441AR 31A 3
86610611A 31A 2 88451061A 09A 36 887133517 01B 29 91377441BG 31A 3
86610731A 12A 23 88610951A 04B 7 887133549 01B 9 91377441CA 31A 3
86610751A 36B 29 88640331A 04A 27 887133758 01B 19 91377441CS 31A 3
86611121A 19C 12 88640881A 11A 7 887133760 01B 21 91377441DA 31A 3
86611861A 36B 30 88640891A 04A 24 887133795 01B 5 91377441DE 31A 3
86612101A 36C 25 88641161A 25A 10 887133824 01C 2 91377441EL 31A 3
86612111A 32B 8 88641161A 25B 9 887133853 01B 8 91377441EN 31A 3
86612341A 32A 15 88641331A 08A 9 887133878 01C 9 91377441ES 31A 3
86612341A 36B 35 88641761A 21B 22 887133923 01C 11 91377441F1 31A 3
86612421B 36B 14 88641961A 09A 22 887133924 01C 20 91377441FR 31A 3
86612721A 13B 5 88641981A 24B 19 887133943 01B 28 91377441HR 31A 3
86612781A 36B 31 88642081A 07A 6 887134131 01B 30 91377441HU 31A 3
86613052A 29A 4 88642591A 29A 7 887134132 01B 31 913774411T 31A 3
86613111A 12B 1 88642721A 09A 28 887134133 01C 18 91377441JA 31A 3
86613622A 12C 1 88643151A 10A 17 887134134 01C 1 91377441KO 31A 3
86613641A 18A 6 88643251A 03A 14 887134135 01C 4 91377441MX 31A 3
86613651A 18A 7 88643341A 04A 14 887134136 01C 3 91377441NL 31A 3
86613661A 12B 9 88643491A 24B 20 887134137 01C 19 91377441NO 31A 3
86613781A 13A 10 88643501A 24B 14 887134138 01B 2 91377441PL 31A 3
86613821A 29A 10 88650591A 09A 37 887134139 01B 3 91377441PT 31A 3
86640171A 12D 16 88650861A 05A 7 887134968 01B 22 91377441RO 31A 3
87211281A 37A 9 88650891A 08A 17 887138848 01C 8 91377441RU 31A 3
87211681A 12A 8 88650931A 32A 8 887138857 01C 12 91377441SK 31A 3
87211731A 12D 4 887130030 01C 10 887138875 01B 4 91377441SL 31A 3
87211751A 35B 15 887131832 01C 13 887651000 01B 6 91377441SV 31A 3
87240661A 32A 7 887131994 01B 20 887651005 01B 6 91377441TE 31A 3
87241631A 24A 11 887132442 01C 14 887651006 01B 6 91377441TH 31A 3
87310051A 11A 31 887132574 01B 25 887651298 01C 15 91377441US 31A 3
87513381B 09A 39 887132676 01C 6 887651632 01B 27 91377441ZH 31A 3
87614161A 34A 20 887132877 01C 5 887651678 01B 24 91377451EN 31A 3
87614171A 12E 7 887133203 01C 7 887651702 01B 26 93010041B 17A 16
87614192A 34A 19 887133352 01C 21 887651703 01B 7 93010041B 32A 9
87712751A 19D 4 887133422 01B 1 887651704 01B 16 93040932A 09A 16
88250051A 10A 5 887133436 01B 11 89310143A 24B 1 93041451A 18A 21

124 Page 156/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

CODE NO. TABLE

93041451A 22A 12
93041521A 04A 6
93041592A 09A 10
93041771A 09A 17
93042231A 11A 40
93042741A 06B 12
93042762A 09A 7
93042891A 18A 16
93310691A 19A 6
93310701A 21B 18
93410661A 24B 2
93410671A 24B 3
93511391A 35B 20
93512201A 35B 10
93512411A 35B 11
942470036 09B 7
944650035 L 1
944650037 L 2
96281111AA 17B 10
979000253 01A 2
979000279 01A 1
979000281 01A 6
979000282 01A 3
979000283 01A 4
979000284 01A 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/160 24

19/02/2024 035000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

124 Page 158/160 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

035000024 19/02/2024







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - 診断テスター
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 12A - 車両電気システム
	Drawing 12B - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 12C - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 12D - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 12E - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 13A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 13B - テールライト
	Drawing 13C - TURN INDICATOR 
	Drawing 14A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - シリンダー - ピストン
	Drawing 06B - WATER PUMP
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 09B - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 10A - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
	Drawing 11A - 
	Drawing 11B - ヘッド

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 15A - サイドスタンド
	Drawing 16A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン
	Drawing 17A - ステアリングユニット
	Drawing 17B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 18A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 19A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 19B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 19C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 19D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20A - ナンバープレートホルダー
	Drawing 21A - ハンドルバー
	Drawing 21B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 22A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 23A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 24A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 24B - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 25A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 25B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 26A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 27A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 28A - リアホイール
	Drawing 29A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 30A - エキゾースマニホールド
	Drawing 30B - EXHAUST SILENCER
	Drawing 31A - シート
	Drawing 32A - フレーム
	Drawing 32B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 34A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 35A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 35B - キャニスターフィルター
	Drawing 36A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 36B - フェアリング
	Drawing 36C - フェアリング
	Drawing 37A - ACCESSORIES

	Alphanumeric index

